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NCAR TOURNAMENT HISTORY

3 National Championships e 11 BIG EAST Regular Season Titles ¢ 7 BIG EAST Tournament Championships

HLL-TIME NCAR TOURNAMENT RESULTS

YEAR (REC) OPPONENT

Head Coach John Squires, 1946-1968

SITE

YEAR (REC) OPPONENT

Head Coach Ray Reid, 1997-Present

SITE

1960 (11-3-0)

Storrs, Conn.
Maryland 4, Connecticut O

1966 (8-5-0) Army 2, Connecticut 1

Head Coach Joseph Morrone, 1969-1996

Connecticut 4, Cortland State 3

College Park, Md.

Storrs, Conn.

1972 (8-7-1) Brown 4, Connecticut 2
1973 (13-4-2) Brown 1, Connecticut O (ot)

1974 (18-2-1) Connecticut 4, Bridgeport 1
Connecticut 4, Brown 3
Hartwick 2, Connecticut O
NCAA Final Six

1975 (16-3-3) Connecticut 4, Vermont 3 (ot)
Brown 2, Connecticut 1 (ot)

1976 (18-2-2) Connecticut 2, Rhode Island 1
Connecticut 1, Brown O
Hartwick 2, Connecticut O
NCAA Final Six

1978 (19-6-0) Connecticut 4, Dartmouth O
Connecticut 3, Brown 1
Phila. Textile 3, Connecticut O
NCAA Final Six

1979 (19-7-0) Rhode Island 3, Connecticut 2 (ot)

1980 (21-2-1) Connecticut 6, Boston University O
Hartwick 1, Connecticut O
NCAA Quarterfinals
1981 (20-3-2) Connecticut 6, Vermont 2
Connecticut 3, Long Island Univ. 0
Connecticut 2, Eastern lllinois 1
Connecticut 2, Alabama A&M 1 (ot)
NCAA National Champions

1982 (15-3-7) Connecticut 3, Boston Coll. 2 (OT-PK’s)
Connecticut 1, Long Island O (OT, PK’s)
Duke 2, Connecticut 1
NCAA Semifinals

1983 (16-9-1) Connecticut 2, Providence O
Connecticut 1, Alabama A&M O
Columbia 4, Connecticut O
NCAA Semifinals

1984 (14-9-1) Harvard 1, Connecticut O (ot)

1985 (17-4-3) Boston Univ. 2, Connecticut 1 (OT-PK’s)
1987 (13-7-3) Harvard 1, Connecticut O (ot)

1988 (14-8-1) Boston University 3, Connecticut 1

(

1989 (12-5-5) Vermont 2, Connecticut O
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Providence, R.I.
Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Oneonta, N.Y.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Oneonta, N.Y.

Hanover, N.H.
Providence, R.I.
Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.
Oneonta, N.Y.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Palo Alto, Calif.
Palo Alto, Calif.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Durham, N.C.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.

Burlington, Vt.

1998 (17-4-0) Penn State 1, Connecticut O

1999 (19-5-0) Connecticut 2, Hartford 1 (4ot)
Connecticut 3, Yale O
Connecticut 3, Furman 2
Santa Clara 2, Connecticut 1 (4ot)
NCAA Semifinals

2000 (20-3-2) No. 4 Connecticut 3, Dartmouth 0

No. 4 Connecticut 2, Clemson 1 (ot)

No. 4 Connecticut 1, Brown 0

No. 4 Connecticut 2, SMU 0

No. 4 Connecticut 2, Creighton 0

NCAA National Champions

2001 (15-5-2) Rutgers 3, Connecticut 2 (3ot)

2002 (17-6-0) No. 7 Connecticut 4, Pennsylvania O
No. 7 Connecticut 1, Indiana O
No. 2 Maryland 3, No. 7 Connecticut O
NCAA Quarterfinals

2003 (9-8-4) Connecticut 3, Rhode Island O

St. John’s 0, Connecticut O

(20t, SJU advances on PK’s, 4-2)

2004 (12-8-3) Connecticut 2, Marist 1 (ot)
Boston College 1, Connecticut O

2005 (16-3-2) No. 8 Connecticut 2, Stony Brook O
No. 9 Akron 3, No. 8 Connecticut 3
(2ot, Akron advances on PK’s, 4-3)
2006 (10-7-2) FairRseld 1, Connecticut O

2007 (20-3-1) No. 3 Connecticut 2, Vermont O
No. 3 Connecticut 5, USF O

No. 11 Virginia Tech 1, No. 3 Connecticut O

NCAA Quarterfinals

2008 (11-5-6) No. 22 Connecticut 1, Fairfseld O

Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Charlotte, N.C.

Storrs, Conn.
Clemson, S.C.
Storrs, Conn.
Charlotte, N.C.
Charlotte, N.C.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
College Park, Md.
Storrs, Conn.
Jamaica, N.Y.

Storrs, Conn.
Newton, Mass.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.
Storrs, Conn.

Storrs, Conn.

No. 22 Connecticut 2, No. 19 Virginia 0 Charlottesville, Va.

No. 2 Creighton 2, No. 22 Connecticut 1 (ot)

Omaha, Neb.

2009 (11-4-4) No. 12 Connecticut O, No. 5 Monmouth O West Long Branch, N.J.

(2ot, Monmouth advances on PK’s, 4-3)

2010 (12-2-6) No. 9 Connecticut 1, No. 22 Brown 1
(2ot, Brown advances on PK’s, 7-6)

Storrs, Conn.




1981 NCAA CHAMBIONS

NCAA APPEARANCES (31)

1960, 1966, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976, 1978, 1979, 1980,
1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1998, 1999,
2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2009,
2010

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS (2)

1981, 2000

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIP GAME APPEARANCES (2)

1981, 2000

NSCAA CHAMPIONSHIPS (1)

1948

SEMIFINAL GAME APPEARANCES (5)

1981, 1982, 1983, 1999, 2000

QUARTERFINAL GAME APPEARANCES (10)

1974, 1976, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983, 1999, 2000, 2002, 2007

UCONN IN THE NCAA TOURNAMENT

NCAA Tournament APPEAIrANCES ........cuureueeiii e eieeiaeaaenns 31
NCAA ChampPioNSNIPS ....ccuuiiiei e 2
Championship Game Appearances
SemiRsnal Game APPEATaNCES ... ...ucvuuieiieiiaeeiae e ee e e eeaes
QuarterRsnal Game APPEAraNCEeS. .......ccuuieuuiiuneiieeiaeeeaeieeieennns

Overall NCAA Tournament Record .........ccoeeveeveeinnennnnnn. 34-25-4
By Decade
1960-1969.....ceeiieiiieeei e 1-2
L0700 7. i s 7-7
1980-1989... i 9-8
3-2
3
1
Site
AL HOME oo 26-14-1
(@] a1 1 g 1= = (o T- T 8-11-2

Under Head Coach Ray Reid
NCAA Tournament APPEAIANCES .....cuuvuureueineineeeeneeeeneenreneenaeans 13
NCAA Tournament RECOId ........ccoeiuiiuiiniiiiiiieieeeeee e 17-8-4

HLL-TIME NEAR OPPONENTS

TEAM RECO
Akron 0-0-
Alabama A&M 2-0
Army 0-1
Boston College 1-1
Boston University 1-2
Bridgeport 1-0
Brown 4-3-1
Clemson 1-0
Columbia 0-1
Cortland State 1-0
Creighton 1-1
Dartmouth 2-0
Duke 0-1
Eastern Illinois 1-0
FairRseld 1-1
Furman 1-0
Hartford 1-0
Hartwick 0-3
Harvard 0-2
Indiana 1-0
Long Island University 2-0
Marist 1-0
Maryland 0-2
Monmouth 0-1
Pennsylvania 1-0
Penn State 0-1
Philadelphia Textile 0-1
Providence 1-0
Rhode Island 2-1
Rutgers 0-1
St. John’s 0-0-1
Santa Clara 0-1
South Florida 1-0
Southern Methodist 1-0
Stony Brook 1-0
Vermont 3-1
Virginia 1-0
Virginia Tech 0-1
Yale 1-0
TOTALS 34-26-3

*National Championship

=3
o

LAST NCAA MEETING

2005 T, 3-3 (20t)
(Akron 4-3 PKS)
1983 W, 1-0
1966 L, 2-1
2004 L, 1-0
1988 L, 3-1
1974 L, 4-1
2010 T, 1-1 (20t)
(Brown 7-6 PKS)
2000 W, 2-1
1983 L, 3-0
1960 W, 4-3
2008 L, 2-1 (ot)
2000 W, 3-0
1982 L, 2-1
1981 W, 2-1
2008 W, 1-0
1999 W, 3-2
1999 w, 2-1
1980 L, 1-0
1987 L, 1-0
2002 W, 1-0
1982 W, 1-0
2004 w, 2-1 (ot)
2002 L, 3-0
2009 T, 0-0 (20t)
Monmouth 4-3 PKs)
2002 W, 4-0
1998 W, 1-0
1978 L, 3-0
1983 W, 2-0
2003 W, 3-0
2001 L, 2-1
2003 T,0-0
(St. John’s 4-2 PKs)
1999 L, 2-1
2007 W, 5-0
2000 W, 2-0
2005 W, 2-0
2007 W, 2-0
2008 W, 2-0
2007 L, 1-0
1999 W, 3-0

COLLEGE CUP MOST VALUABLE PLAYERS

NCAA College Cup Offensive MVP

2000 Darin Lewis
1981 Graziano Cornolo

00
83

NCAA College Cup Defensive MVP

2000 Chris Gbandi

01

UConn’s 2000 National Championship press conference after
defeating Creighton 2-0 in the title game in Charlotte, N.C.
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% LAREER RECORDS

3 National Championships e 11 BIG EAST Regular Season Titles ¢ 7 BIG EAST Tournament Championships

SCORING ReCORDS

POINTS GOALS*
Name *Points Goals Assists Years 1. Joseph Morrone (77-80).................... 61
1. Joseph Morrone (M) 158 61 36 77-80 2. Elvis Comrie (78-81) .....c..cccoeeuveunnnn.. 55
2. Elvis Comrie (F) 145 55 35 78-81 3. Matthew Addington (82-85).............. 52
Pedro DeBrito (F) 145 43 59 78-81 4. O’Brian White (05-08)
4. Matthew Addington (F) 127 52 23 82-85 5. Pedro DeBrito (78-81).......cc.cceeuveenn..
5. O’Brian White (F) 115 46 23 05-08 6. Bobby Rhine (94-98).........cccccveunn...
6. Daniel Donigan (F) 110 35 40 85-88 7. Cesar Cuellar (00-03)...
7. Maurizio Rocha (M) 105 27 51 95-98 8. Erik Barbieri (91-94) .....c..cccoeevenenn..
8. Bobby Rhine (F) 104 42 20 94-98 9. Daniel Donigan (85-88) .................... 35
9. Cesar Cuellar (F) 92 39 14 00-03 Thomas Nevers (74-77) ...ccccoveeuenn... 35
10. Frantz Innocent (F) 91 33 25 72-74
11. Erik Barbieri (F) 90 36 18 91-94
Graziano Cornolo (F) 90 33 24 79-82
13. Thomas Nevers (F) 83 35 13 74-77 ASSISTS*
14. Robert Lindell (F/M) 9 23 33 88-91 1. Pedro DeBrito (78-81)................ 59
15. Brian Parker (F) 69 23 23 87-90 2. Maurizio Rocha (95-98) 51
Myroslaw Krasij (F) 69 33 3 60-62 3' Daniel Doni _ h
. . gan (85-88) ..... ....40
17. Damani Ralph (F) 64 27 10 01-02 4. Joseph Morrone (77-80) 36
Timothy Hunter (F) 64 22 20 72-74 5' Elvis Comrie (78-81) h ""35
Medrick Innocent (F) 64 22 20 75-79 6: Mike Pezza (06—09)..::: ::: 34
20._John Sahnas (F) 62 27 8 67-69 7. Robert Lindell (88-91)..... .33
() INDICATES PRIMARY POSITION 8. Edward Raftery (82-85)......... 30
*- NOTE: Starting in 1981, the NCAA changed its scoring rules to allow two points awarded Thoukis S_tavrlanldls (81-85). 30
for a goal and as many as two assists allowed for each goal. All individual records, including 10. Brent Rahim (97-00) ........... - 26
those prior to 1981, now reflect this change. 11. Frantz Innocent (72-74) .............ccee. 25
GUORLREEPING RECORDS
WINS LOWEST GAA
1. Josh Ford (07-20)......ccccevmvuiireeiniaaenne 1. Robert ROSS (75-79)....cccccceeeiiiininnnne 0.35
2. Matt Chavlovich (96-99) 2. Josh Ford (07-10)
3. Adam Schuerman (02-05) ........c......... 51 3. Bryheem Hancock (98-01)................
4. Bryheem Hancock (98-01).................. 44 4. Matt Chavlovich (96-99)...................
5. James Renehan (79-81)....... .41 5. Terrance McSherry (74-75).
6. Andrew Pantason (82-85) ... ...40 6. James Renehan (79-81)....................
7. Thomas Foley (87-90)......... ..37 Adam Schuerman (02-05)................
8. Terrance McSherry (73-75).. ....33 8. Andrew Pantason (82-85) ..
9. Sloan Spaeth (91-94) .......... ...31 Anthony Pierce (80-83)....................
Anthony Pierce (80-83) ........ccccvuvennnns 31 10. Brian Hall (86-90) .......ccccvuveverinnns
TIES SAVES
1. Josh Ford (07-20)......ccccevvuuiiierininaeanns 1. James Renehan (79-81)..................... 337
2. Thomas Foley (87-90)......... 2. Jon Demeter (71-73).... ...333
3. Adam Schuerman (02-05) ... 3. Sloan Spaeth (91-94) . .319
4. Andrew Pantason (82-85) ... 4. Thomas Foley (87-90)........ .317
Anthony Pierce (80-83)....... 5. Andrew Pantason (82-85) .. .291
6. Matt Chavlovich (96-99)...... 6. Matt Chavlovich (96-99)..... .280
7. Bryheem Hancock (98-01)... 7. lJosh Ford (07-10)............... .275
Sloan Spaeth (91-94) .......... 8. Terrance McSherry (74-75).... .247
Terrance McSherry (73-75).. Adam Schuerman (02-05) .. ...247
10.James Renehan (79-81)....... 10. Anthony Pierce (80-83)........cccceuuvneene 192
Jonathan Demeter (71-73) ....c.oveeeennn.
SHUTOUTS
FEWEST LOSSES (minimum two seasons) 1. Josh Ford (07-10)......cuuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiininns 50
1. Robert ROSS (75-79)....cccccvviiiiiiiiiniennnns 3 2. Adam Schuerman (02-05) .. ..38
2. Terrance McSherry (74-75).........ccc...... 4 3. Matt Chavlovich (96-99) .... ...33.9
3. Anthony Pierce (80-83) 4. Bryheem Hancock (98-01).................. 29
4. Donald Grant (46-48).......cc.ccceveveuunnnes 5. Andrew Pantason (82-85) .. .26.78
5. James Renehan (79-81)........ccccevevnnnenn. 8 6. James Renehan (79-81)... .. 26.27
7. Thomas Foley (87-90).......cccuuvererrnennns 25
CONSECUTIVE STARTS 8. Robert Ross (75-79).....ccceviviviiierininnns 19
1. Josh Ford (07-20)......ccccevvvuieeeenninaaanns Terrance McSherry (74-75)................. 19
2. Jonathan Demeter (71-73) . 10. Jonathan Demeter (71-73) ................. 17
3. Bryheem Hancock (98-01)..................
4. Andrew Pantason (82-85) ........c......... LEAST GOALS ALLOWED (minimum two seasons)
5. Matt Chavlovich (96-99) 1. Robert ROSS (75-79)....cccccevviiiiiiiinnnnn. 14
6. Adam Schuerman (02-05) ............c..... 38 2. Bryheem Hancock (98-01).................. 25
7. Thomas Foley (87-90).......ccccuuvevennnnn. 33 3. Terrance McSherry (74-75)................. 32
8. Sloan Spaeth (91-94) 4. Brian Hall (86-90) .
9. Meredith Morhardt (56-58) ................ 32 5. Sloan Spaeth (91-94) ............cceevnineee. 39
10. Terrance McSherry (74-75).......c.cc....... 31 6. Donald Grant (46-48).........cccccceeevenennns 39
: 7. Josh Ford (07-10) .
all-time leader In that cc oy ; 8. James Renehan (79-81)........cc.ccceuvennns 48
& b ey TRk g 9. Anthony Pierce (80-83) ..........c.......... 49
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S

SEAIN £ GANE RECORDS '

4] Al-Americans ¢ 4 National Players of the Year e 32 BIG EAST Players of the Year ¢ 38 First Team RII-BIG ERST Selections

SLORING RECORDS g’gl\l;é’gﬂ’lflﬂ RECORDS

POINTS
Name Season Points* Goals Assists 1. Jonathan Demeter ........ 162
1. Joseph Morrone 1979 57 22 13 2. Jonathan Demeter ......... 143
2. O’Brian White 2007 53 23 7 3. Terrance McSherry ........ 139
3. Matthew Addington 1985 46 20 6 4. Robert Ross .. 127 .
Elvis Comrie 1981 46 15 16 5. Thomas Foley ................ 122
Elvis Comrie 1980 46 17 12 6. Andrew Pantason .......... 122
6. Joseph Morrone 1980 44 17 10 7. Andrew Pantason .......... 120
7. Pedro DeBrito 1980 43 15 13 8. James Renehan .............. 120
8. Maurizio Rocha 1998 42 13 16 9. James Renehan ...... . 116..
* - NOTE: Starting in 1981, the NCAA changed its scoring rules to allow two points awarded 10. Terrance McSherry 105..

for a goal and as many as two assists allowed for each goal. All individual records, including

those prior to 1981, now reflect this change. LOWEST GAA
1. Matt Chavlovich ............ . 1998
Josh Ford .......ccceevnviinnnns . 2010
GOALS ASSISTS 2. James Renehan ............. . 1980
1. O’Brian White .. 1. Pedro DeBrito... 3. Terrance McSherry . .. 1974
2. Joseph Morrone Pedro DeBrito .. 4. JoshFord ............... -+-2009
3. Matthew Addington 3. Mike Pezza.......... 5. Bryheem Hancock ......... ....2000
4. Damani Ralph ................. 4. Maurizio Rocha .. 6. RobertROSS .................. . 1976
5. Matthew Addington e Maurizio Rocha .. 7. JoshFord..........cc.cevveee . 2007
Elvis Comrie........cccceeeunee. James Danaher .... 8. Adam Schuerman.......... . 2005
Joseph Morrone............... Elvis Comrie .......... 9. JoshFord ......ccccoeennnnn. . 2008
Myroslaw Krasij ... . e 8. CARLOS ALVAREZ. 10. Matt Chavlovich . . eeennn.. 1999
9. Frantz Innocent .............. 9. Maurizio Rocha ..... FRTT EC 11. Andrew Pantason .......... . 1985

Cesar Cuellar................... Thoukis Stavrianidis
11. Cesar Cuellar .... Pedro DeBrito

FEWEST GOALS ALLOWED
Joseph Morrone ..............

Eo_szy Rtt‘_i”‘? 1. Matt Chavlovich ............... B, 1998
EI'\'/iS ggn:en'é 2. Donald Grant ............... 1948
. 3. JoshFord .....ccoeevviiieninnns 2010
Pedro DeBrito ................. 4 ] R h 1080
Joseph Morrone .............. ’ ar_nes enehan ...
Robert Gai ..o 5. Br!an Hall ........... ....1988
6. Brian Hall .. ceeirennn.... 1986
7. JoshFord ......ccooevvnniinnnnnns 2009
ﬂ”M[”[ﬂ”””ﬁ 8. Bryheem Hancock ........... 10 1998
9. Robert Ross............ W11l 1976
POINTS GOALS 10. Adam Schuerman .......... ereneen... 2005
OpPONeNt... YEar  # Name .o Opponent ... Year T JBOSE Fordﬁ """"" S ""2883
9 Frantz Innocent ...4G, 1A Hofstra ....... 1972 4 Frantz Innocent......... Hofstra ..o, 1972 ry egm ancoc
. . Meredith Morhardt ......... 13 e 1958
8 Matt Addington....3G, 2A FairRseld....... 1984 John Sahnas ;
- o O odliAS e Donald Grant................... 13 . 1947
William Tuttle ...... 4G ...... Brandeis ..... 1954 JONN FaY woeeeeereeeen
7 Erllf Barbler'l .......... 3G, 1A . Providence ... 1992 Philip Atanmo .......... SHUTOUTS
Elvis Comrie ........ 3G, 1A Ambherst ..... 1980 ..
. . . Myroslaw Krasij ... 1. Bryheem Hancock ........... 15......... 2000
Bonginkosi Macala .3G, 1A Richmond ...2004 L
6 TONY CASCIO......3G USF 2010 Myroslaw Krasij 2. Josh Ford eeeennnnn. 2007
ON ClO..c0v: 3G SF nerarnns William Tuttle ... A Adam Schuerman............ 14 2005
O’Br!an Wh!te ....... 3G....... Plttspurgh ...2007 Robert ROSS. ... 14 1976
8 Br!an WE!te """" gg """" Prsowdence ;887 ASSISTS 5. JoshFord ....c.covevvininnnn.n. 13 .., 2009
‘Brian White.......3G ....... USF s 7 Jonathan Demeter .......... 13 .. 1973
Cesar Cuellar ... 3G Syracuse ... 2002 4 CA.RLOS A_LVAREZ ..... USF........ e 2010 7 Josh Ford ... 008
Cesar Cuellar ... 3G....... Georgetown 2002 Elvis Comrie ............. St. John’s .......... 1981 Thomas Foley...... 12 1089
Cesar Cuellar ......3G....... Seton Hall ...2000 Joseph Morrone ....... Stanford ............ 1980 Matt Chavlovich .. 121999
Darin Lewis ......... 3G....... Duke .......... 2000 Joseph Morrone ........ Fairfseld ............ 1979 10. Josh FOrd .......cccvevevnnnn. 2010
Luis Arauz ........... 3G....... Providence .1999 Timothy Hunter......... Holy Cross ........ 1972 Adam Schuerman............ 11 e, 2002
Bobby Rhine ........ 3G....... West Virginia .1998 Andrew Pantason ......... weern.. 1985
Maurizio Rocha ...3G ...... Long Island .1998 % James Renehan................ 1980
Jels DiMaria .......... 3G ... Notre Dame . 1995 Terrance MCSherry ......... 11............ 1974
Dan Sapienza ....... 2G, 2A lona ............ 1995
Steve Chirgwin ....3G ...... St. Francis ..1994 WINS
1. JoshFord .....c.ccoevviniiinnnns

Derek Sullivan ..... 2G, 2A Harvard ...... 1993

Pedro DeBrito ...... 2G, 2A Bridgeport ..1981 Bryheem Hancock............

Graziano Cornolo 3G ...... Brown ......... 1981 i gj;;fthsg:;vmh ”
TONY CASCIO....... 2G, 2A..Providence.. 2009 oo e
Elvis C . 5G. 2A B 1981 5. Terrance McSherry .
vcljs omnfe ........ s rovyz ......... 6. Andrew Pantason
Pedro DeBrito ...... 2G, 2A.Proy| ence .1979 7. Adam Schuerman
Joseph Morrone ...2G, 2A Maine ......... 1979 8. Adam Schuerman ...
Timothy Hunter ...1G, 4A Holy Cross...1972 9. Matt Chavlovich......

Bryheem Hancock .........
James Renehan ...............
James Renehan ...............
Terrance McSherry

Frantz Innocent’s nine-point game against
Hofstra in 1972 has stood for 37 years as
the greatest single scoring output.
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GAME RECORDS

... 1995 ...l 7-11-2

LCONN SOCCER MILESTONE LiNS

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

1

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

....1976 .
....2010 ..
....2009 ..
....2008 ..
...1999 .

SHUTOUT WINS

SEASON............. RECORD

SEASON............. RECORD
2000 ...

2005
1980 ....

SEASON ..

POINTS

........... Fairfseld (9-0)
Bridgeport (9-0)
............... lona (8-1)
.......... Hartford (6-1)
........ St. John’s (7-0)
......... Hofstra (12-0)
Manhattan (6-0)
....Brown (6-0)
.Marquette (6-0)
W. Virginia (6-1)
. Brown (6-1)
....... Vermont (6-2)
.......... Fairfseld (9-0)

.......... Hofstra (12-0)
........... FairRseld (9-0)
Bridgeport (9-0)

........... FairRseld (9-0)
............ 1963 . Massachusetts (9-4)
............ 1959 . Massachusetts (9-1)
............ 1947 ..... Fort Devens (9-1)

..1981 .. ...20-3-2
1979 .. 19-7-0
2007 oo 20-3-1 o
1983 oo 16-9-1 'NOTE: Stqrtmg in 1981, the NCAA
changed its scoring rules to allow
1980 ...oovviennnnn 21-2-1 h
2 points awarded for a goal and as
1985 .o, 17-4-3 many as 2 assists allowed for each
1999 s 19-5-0  goal. All individual records, including
2000 ............... 20-3-2  those prior to 1981, now reflect this
2002 .....cooeeeneee 17-6-0 change
1996 ......cceeennen 15-3-3
1998 ... 17-4-0

....86G, 66A
............ 65G, 49A
............ 55G, 68A
............. 53G, 68A
............ 56G, 57A
............ 49G, 63A
............ 57G, 46A
............ 51G, 54A
............ 50G, 54A

Connecticut 3, Staksord 2
(Saturday, Oct. 26, 1928)

Connecticut 3, Brown 0
(Wednesday, Oct. 27, 1948)

Connecticut 3, Williams 0
(Saturday, Oct. 18, 1958)

Connecticut 2, Middlebury O
(Saturday, Oct. 22, 1966)

Connecticut 8, Holy Cross 1
(Saturday, Sept. 14, 1974)

Connecticut 1, Brown 0**
(Sunday, Nov. 21, 1976)

Connecticut 2, St. Louis O
(Friday, Sept. 5, 1980)

Connecticut 1, Brown O
(Wednesday, Nov. 3, 1982)

Connecticut 3, St. Louis 2 (ot)
(Sunday, Nov. 2, 1985)
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Roy Guyer

John Squires

John Squires

John Squires

Joe Morrone

Joe Morrone

Joe Morrone

Joe Morrone

Joe Morrone

No. 450

No. 500

No. 550

No. 600

No. 650

No. 700

Connecticut 1, Alabama A&M 0O Joe Morrone

(Sunday, Oct. 29, 1989)
Connecticut 3, Boston Coll. 1 (ot) Joe Morrone
(October 26, 1995)

Connecticut 4, West Virginia O Ray Reid
(November 7, 1998)

Connecticut 1, Providence O Ray Reid
(October 31, 2001)

Connecticut 2, Notre Dame 1 Ray Reid
(October 2, 2005)

Connecticut 2, Virginia 0** Ray Reid

(November 25, 2008)

**NCAA Tournament Game

OPENING DAY RECORDS
Connecticut’s Record in Season Openers: 36-39-5"
Connecticut’s Record in Home Openers: 48-25-4"*

~ No teams during 1943-45
* 1941 & 1942 seasons not available




TEAM STREAKS

MOST CONSECUTIVE GAMES ...

WON: 17 - TWICE
9/10/1980 (W, 5-2 at Bridgeport) - 11/9/1980 (T, 0-0 at Penn St.)
11/14/1947 (W, 9-1 vs. Ft. Devins) - 10/26/1949 (L, 3-2 at Brown)

LOST: 10
10/29/1937 (L, 3-1 at AIC) - 11/12/1938 (W, 4-2 vs. Clark)

WON AT HOME: 17
8/31/07 (W, 3-2 vs. Canisius) - 12/8/07 (L, 1-0 vs. Virginia Tech)

WON AWAY: 14
10/23/1973 (W, 1-0 at Brown) - 12/1/1974 (L, 2-0 at Hartwick)

WITHOUT A LOSS: 20
9/10/1980 (W, 5-2 at Bridgeport) - 12/12/1980 (L, 1-0 at Hartwick)

WITHOUT A LOSS AT HOME: 35
9/3/1980 (W, 1-0 vs. SIU-Edwardsville) - 10/24/1982 (L, 3-1 vs. Ala.
A&M)

WITHOUT A LOSS AWAY: 19
9/22/1973 (W, 1-0 at Vermont) - 12/1/1974 (L, 2-0 at Hartwick)

WITHOUT A WIN: 10
10/29/1937 (L, 3-1 at AIC) - 11/12/1938 (W, 4-2 vs. Clark)

WITHOUT A WIN AT HOME: 8
9/28/1955 (L, 4-0 vs. Yale) - 10/27/1956 (W, 2-1 over M.L.T.)

WITHOUT A WIN AWAY: 18
9/28/1935 (L, 10-0 at Yale) - 10/17/1939 (W, 3-2 at Clark)

LOST AT HOME: 8
9/28/1955 (L, 4-1 vs. Yale) - 10/27/1956 (W, 2-1 vs. M.L.T.)

LOST AWAY: 18
9/28/1935 (L, 10-0 at Yale) - 10/17/1939 (W, 3-2 at Clark)

MOST CONSECUTIVE REGULAR SEASON GAMES ...

WON: 17 - TWICE
9/10/1980 (W, 5-2 at Bridgeport) - 11/9/1980 (T, 0-0 at Penn St.)
11/14/1947 (W, 9-1 vs. Ft. Devins) - 10/26/1949 (L, 3-2 at Brown)

LOST: 10
10/29/1937 (L, 3-1 at AIC) - 11/12/1938 (W, 4-2 vs. Clark)

WITHOUT A LOSS: 28
9/10/1980 (W, 5-2 at Bridgeport) - 10/2/1981 (L, 2-1 at San Francisco)

WON AT HOME: 18
9/4/2001 (W, 5-1 vs. St. Peter’s) - 9/13/2003 (T, 0-0 vs. Seton Hall)

WITHOUT A LOSS AT HOME: 37
10/12/1979 (W, 5-0 vs. Boston College) - 10/24/1982 (L, 3-1 to Ala. A&M)

WON AWAY: 14
10/23/1973 (W, 1-0 at Brown) - 9/20/1975 (L, 3-1 at Vermont)

WITHOUT A LOSS AWAY: 16
9/24/1975 (W, 5-0 at Boston Univ.) - 10/17/1977 (L, 2-10T at Vermont)

LOST AT HOME: 8
9/28/1955 (L, 4-1 vs. Yale) - 10/27/1956 (W, 2-1 vs. M.I.T.)

LOST AWAY: 18
9/28/1935 (L, 10-0 at Yale) - 10/17/1939 (W, 3-2 at Clark)

WITHOUT A WIN: 10
10/29/1937 (L, 3-1 at AIC) - 11/12/1938 (W, 4-2 vs. Clark)

WITHOUT A WIN AT HOME: 8
9/28/1955 (L, 4-1 vs. Yale) - 10/27/1956 (W, 2-1 vs. M.I.T.)

YA-BY EAR RESUL TS

YEAR COACH CAPTAIN(S)

1928  Guyer Alf Anderson

1929 Seman Alf Anderson

1930 Darrow Alf Anderson

1931 Darrow Kenneth Tourville

1932  Dennerley Leroy Anderson

1933  Dennerley Herbert Clark

1934  Dennerley William Smith

1935 Dennerley Raymond Read

1936 Dennerley Willis Hayes

1937 Squires Theodore Janiga

1938 Squires  Emile Beloin

1939 Squires Jack Humphries

1940 Squires Donald Geer

1941  Squires  Myron Baldwin

1942  Fischer Jonathan Hutchinson

1943 World War Il

1944 World War 11

1945 World War 11

1946  Squires  A. Cunningham, W. Kilday

1947  Squires  Stuart Johnson

1948# Squires Norm Pratt

1949 Squires Carlos Fetterolf

1950 Squires  Gerald Coholon, Milton Nichols
1951  Squires  Dwight Thompson

1952  Squires  Francis Preli

1953  Squires  Henry Eykelhops

1954  Squires  Bill Tuttle

1955 Squires Richard Rowland

1956 Squires  Douglas Allen

1957 Squires Raymond Farrar, Peter McDevitt
1958 Squires M. Morhardt, P. Reckert

1959 Squires  Norman Edmonds, Robert Gai
1960 Squires  Tony Attanasio

1961  Squires Frederick Larson, Roger Steves
1962  Squires  Robert Hartwell, Myron Krasij
1963 Squires  Thomas Ansaldi, William Schneider
1964  Squires Thomas Ansaldi, Howard Crossman
1965 Squires  Antin Dudus, Gerald Sherman
1966 Squires Dennis Danko

1967  Squires  Alan Cowles

1968 Squires Raymond Strong

1969 Morrone Donald Emery, Dana Jewett

1970 Morrone Julian Bevans, Richard Favreau
1971  Morrone Eric Lund

1972 Morrone L. Burisjuk, Robert Dederer

1973 Morrone Jonathan Demeter

1974 Morrone T. Hunter, G. Nicholls, T. Shepard
1975 Morrone N. Brickley, T. McSherry, M. SwoPsord
1976  Morrone James Evans, R. Paul Hunter
1977 Morrone Thomas Nevers

1978 Morrone Robert Ross

1979 Morrone Kenneth Murphy

1980 Morrone Erhardt Kapp, Joseph Morrone
1981* Morrone Charles McSpiritt

1982 Morrone Timothy Masley, William Morrone
1983 Morrone James D’Orsaneo, Anthony Pierce
1984 Morrone Kieran CoPsey, Eric Myren

1985 Morrone M. Addington, J. Trager

1986 Morrone G. Barger, M. Mosher, A. Rizza
1987 Morrone Christopher Reif

1988 Morrone Daniel Donigan

1989 Morrone William Lawrence, Kevin O’Hara
1990 Morrone Brian Anderson, Brian Parker
1991 Morrone Vincent Jajuga

1992  Morrone Andrew McCully

1993 Morrone James Danaher

1994  Morrone Nelson Lopes, Sloan Spaeth
1995 Morrone Derek Sullivan

1996 Morrone Steve Chirgwin

1997 Reid Jim McManus, Bobby Rhine

1998 Reid Bobby Rhine, Maurizio Rocha
1999 Reid Brent Rahim, Max Zieky

2000* Reid B. Rahim, M. Zieky, C. Gbandi
2001 Reid C. Gbandi, B. Hancock, M. Ndiaye
2002 Reid W. Thornton, A. Curtis, R. Fernandes
2003 Reid Mpho Moloi

2004 Reid Mpho Moloi

2005 Reid J. James, M. Moloi, M. Shalchon
2006 Reid C. Chijindu, J. James, K. Schilling
2007 Reid R. Cordeiro, J. James, K. Schilling, T. Stahl
2008 Reid Dori Arad, K. Schilling, T. Stahl, O. White
2009 Reid Josh Ford, Kwame Watson-Siriboe
2010 Reid Josh Ford, Robert Brickley
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.333
.286
.143
125
.125
.333
.563
.667
.333

444

.630
.659
.550
.595
421
.556
.667
400
.786
.600
.810
792
.840
727
739
.524
.587
.810
.579
.854
.636
.684
.750

Totals: 1928-2010 | 80 Seasons | 1266 games | 723-439-104 1 .612
#- NSCAA National Champions *- NCAA Division | National Champions
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NATIONL PLASERS OF THE YEAR

3 National Championships e 11 BIG EAST Regular Season Titles ¢ 7 BIG EAST Tournament Championships

THE 2000
HERMANN
TROPHY

.

PRFSENTEN RV

WIECEERY AN NERERE TN NERS]

UCONN'S NRTIONAL PLAYERS OF ThE 3FAR

O’BRIAN WHITE
2007 M.A.C. Hermann Trophy winner

CHRIS GBANDI
2000 M.A.C. Hermann Trophy winner

DANIEL E. DONIGAN
1988 Adi Dassler Award winner

JOSEPH M. MORRONE
1980 Hermann Trophy winner

DONIGAN

S
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NS AL-Awencans

4] Al-Americans ¢ 4 National Players of the Year e 32 BIG EAST Players of the Year ¢ 38 First Team RII-BIG ERST Selections

FIRST TERM NGERA ALL-AMERICANG

MERRITT BALDWIN TONY CASCIO

"' . d!

M
Matthew Addington ...........cccccoeeienennne. 1985
EIVIS COMIMI€..cuceieeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeas 1981
Daniel Donigan ..............cc.uuee... 1987 & 1988
Carlos Fetterolf.........ccccovvviiiiiiiiiiennne. 1949
Chris Gbandi........cccoveveiiiiiiiiiieieeeenn 1999
Frantz Innocent...........cccoeeieiiiiiinenennnn. 1973 i
JUlIUS JAMES ..eveieeeeeee e 2005 %\\
Stuart JohnsoNn .........cccoeoiiiiiiiiiiieeen. 1948
MYrOSIAW KraSij......cceioueeeiieeeaiiieaiiieeanns 1960 PEDRO DEBRITO CARLOS FETTEROLF CHRIS GBANDI
Darin LEWIS . ....ovieieiiiieiiieeeeeeeeeeeans 2000
Meredith G. Morhardt..............ccccceveenen.. 1958
Joseph M. MOrrone.........ccoouveevineiniinennns 1978
William T. MOrrone........ccoceevvvveeeniennnnn. 1982
Brent Rahim...........c.coceeiinnnn... 1999 & 2000
Damani Ralph .........cccooeiiiiiii, 2002
Bobby RhiN€.......c.coviuiiiiiiiiiiiiecceee, 1998
Toni Stahl ..o 2009
Thoukis Stavrianidis............cccceeeenvennnnnn. 1985
Shavar Thomas .........ccccevvviiiiiiiiiieennne. 2002
THIRD TEAM
Daniel DoNigan ........ccoeeeuiieeieiiieeniieenns 1986
JOSh FOrd .....oveeieiieeeee e 2010
Bryheem HancockK ...........ccceeeuveeiiiinnn. 2001
Andrew D. Pantason.........cc.ccoceeeuevennnnnn. 1985
Christopher M. Reif...........ccooiiiiiiinnn.n. 1987
Bobby Rhine........cccvviiiiiiiiiiicieieen 1996
O'Brian White.......coovvivieiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeen 2008
HONORABLE MENTION
Anthony D. Attanasio............cceeeeueennnee. 1960
Merritt Baldwin .............ccooiiiiiiiiiieenns 1949
Julian W. Be.VanS .................................... 1970 ERHARDT KAPP JOSEPH M
Pedro DEBIitO.......ouvueeeeieeeeee e 1980 MORRONE
Carlos Fetterolf.........ccccoovviiiiiiiiiiieenne, 1947
R. Paul HuNter..........coeeiiiiiiieeeen 1975
Timothy R. Hunter .................... 1972 & 1974
Paulus Ingram........c.ocooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieane. 1966
Stuart JohnsSoN .......ccovvvviiiiiiiiiieeeenn, 1947
Erhardt Kapp....ooooveeieeeiiiieeeececceeen, 1978
Joseph M. MOrrone..........coveeveeiniinnennns 1979
Norman Pratt ..., 1948
John S. Sahnas ......cccoveviiiiiiiiiiiee 1969
Dwight Thompson ...........ccceveviieiniiennnee. 1951

A TIDIT
O’BRIAN WHITE

2011 UCONN MEN'S SOCCER




HLL-CONFERENCE TERMS
FIRSTTEAM

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006
2005
2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997
1996

1994
1993
1991

1990

CARLOS ALVAREZ ....
TONY CASCIO....

Josh Ford ......

TONY CASCIO.

Toni Stahl ........

Kwame Watson-Siriboe .
Toni Stahl ................... ..‘10
O’Brian White ..‘09
Julius James .. .07
Toni Stahl .. ..‘10
O’Brian White ..‘'09
Julius James .. ..‘08
O’Brian White ..'09
Julius James .. ..‘08
Mpho Moloi... ..'05
Cesar Cuellar .. ..’04
Anthony Curtis. ..’03
Damani Ralph .. ..’03
Shavar Thomas .04
Chris Gbandi...... ..’02
Bryheem Hancock.. .02
Chris Gbandi........cccevviiiiiieiiiiiaiennnes 02
Darin LEWIS .....ovvvviieiiiiieeiiieceieeee, 01
Brent Rahim .. .01
Luis Arauz.. ..’00
Chris Gbandi. ..’02

Brent Rahim ..
Chris Gbandi.
Bobby Rhine..
Maurizio Roch
Maurizio Rocha .
Kevin Kalish ..... ..’99
Bobby Rhine....
Maurizio Rocha
Erik Barbieri ...
James Danaher.
Vincent Jajuga..
Robert Lindell .........
Christopher Albrecht .
Brian ANderson ..........ccceeveeeeeeeinnnnnn. 91

SECOND TEAM

2009
2008
2007

2006
2005

2004
2003

2002
2001

2000
1999
1998

1997
1996
1994
1993

STEPHANE DIOP
Akeem Priestley .
Ryan Cordeiro....
Akeem Priestley .
Akeem Priestley ....

Chukwudi Chijindu ..‘08
O’Brian White..... ..‘09
Julius James .. ..‘08
Mpho Moloi... ..‘06
Lindon Pecorell .04
Steve Sealy.... .07

Marcus Svens:
Anthony Curtis...
Damani Ralph ..
Cesar Cuellar ...
Matt Chavlovich . .
Brent Rahim .........cccovvviiniiiiiiiiiinn,
Roberto Vargas
Roberto Vargas ..
JePsrey DiMaria .
Derek Sullivan .. .
Nelson LOPes .....c.vvevviiieiiiieiiiieeen, ’

THIRD TEAM (STARTED 2001)

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004

2003
2002

2001

Greg King
JOSSIMAR SANCHEZ
CARLOS ALVAREZ ....

Josh Ford ........... 11
Oscar Castillo ..‘09
Josh Ford ...... 11

Karl Schilling.
Toni Stahl .....
Ryan Cordeiro ..

Willis Forko ...... ..'06
Chukwudi Chijindu ..'08
Willis Forko ..’06
Mpho Moloi... ..’06

Lindon Pecorelli .
William Thornton ..
David Castellanos.. .
Lindon Pecorelli ...........coovieiiininnnnnnn. ‘04
Shavar Thomas .........ccceeveeeiieiennnnns 05

HONORABLE MENTION (STARTED 2005)

2008
2007
2006

72

Mike Pezza

Mike Pezza.... .
Ryan Cordeiro.........ccccuvvvvviiviiinninnns ‘08

2011 UCONN MEN'S SOCCER

ALL-ROOKIE TEAM (1995-2000, 2009)

2010 MAMADOU DOUDOU DIOUF.
ANDREW JEAN-BAPTISTE.

2009 CARLOS ALVAREZ ..
STEPHANE DIOP......
JOSSIMAR SANCHEZ..

2000 Cesar Cuellar ..........

1999 Meurys Cajas..

1999 Will Thornton.

1998 Chris Gbandi........

1998 Bryheem Hancock.

1998 Mansour Ndiaye ...

1997 Brent Rahim ......

1997 Edwin Rivera .....

1997 Roberto Vargas ....

1996 Matt Chavlovich .............ccooeeiiien.

PLRYERS OF THE SERR

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

2010 TONY CASCIO

2007 O’Brian White.....

2002 Damani Ralph ...

1998 Maurizio Rocha .........cccceeeeiiiiiinnnnnnn. 99
CO-OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

1997 Maurizio Rocha .........c.cocceviiiiiininn. 99
1994 Erik Barbieri .......c.coooouiiiiiiiiiiiieennns 95
DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR

2009 Kwame Watson-Siriboe ................... ‘10
2007 Julius James

2006 Julius James

2005 Julius James ...

2001 Chris Gbandi ..

2000 Chris Gbandi ..

1999 Chris Gbandi

MIDFIELDER OF THE YEAR (STARTED IN 2000)

2009 Toni Stahl ...
2005 Mpho MOIOI........coviiiiiiiiiiie
2002 Anthony Curtis..

2000 Brent Rahim ...........ccooeeiiiiiiinnns !

GOALKEEPER OF THE YEAR

2010 Josh Ford .......ccoooviiiiiiiiiiieeeee
2001 Bryheem HancocK.............cccevvvunnns

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

2009 CARLOS ALVAREZ

2006 Toni Stahl ............

2005 O’Brian White.

2000 Cesar Cuellar ....

1998 Chris Gbandi ..

1994 Bobby Rhine........ccccciiiiiiiiiiis

NORTH DIVISION FRESHMAN OF THE YEAR (1 985 89)

1987 Thomas FoleY.......ccovveeviiiiiiiieiiis

1986 Steven C. Rammell .............cccccoeeel ’90
(Co-Freshman of the Year)

1985 Daniel Donigan .........ccccceevieeeiinenn. 89

PLAYER OF THE DECADE

1991 Daniel Donigan .............cccceeeeeeeeennnn. 89

NORTH PLAYER OF THE YEAR (1985-89)

1988 Daniel Donigan ...
1987 Daniel Donigan ...
1985 Andrew Pantason

TUURNAMENT DFFENSIVE MYP

2007 Dori Arad .....c..ooveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee ¢
2005 O’Brian White .
2004 Steve Sealy ........coovviiiiiiiiiieiiiiis

TOURNAMENT DEFENGIVE HVP

2005 Adam Schuerman............cccceeeeeennnnes ‘06
2004 Karl Schilling..........ccccvvviiiiiiiiinnnnn. ‘08
ALL- TOURNRMENT TeaM

1999 HDArin LEWIS ..cc.uniiieiiieiiiieeeieeeee 01
1989 #Thomas Foley...........ccccevviiiiieeenenns 91

1989 Vincent Jajuga......ccoveeeveeiiiiieeeinns 92
1989 William Lawrence ..’90
1989 Kevin O’Hara............ ..’90
1988 Christopher Albrecht ..’92
1988 Fernando Carlos.. ..’89
1988 #Daniel Donlgan ..’89
1988 Kerry Rudich .. ..’89
1987 Christopher Reif ... ’88
1987 Todd D’Alessandro '88
1987 Daniel Donigan .. 89
1987 Thomas Foley..... 90
1986 Christopher Heath. ..’87
1986 Daniel Donigan ..... ..’89
1985 Matthew Addington.. ..’86
1985 Matthew Mosher.... ..’87
1985 Andrew Pantason .. ..’86
1985 Thoukis Stavrianidis. ..’86
1984 Kieran CoPsey .. ..’85
1984 Jeksrey Dunn.. ..’85
1984 Eric Myren 85
1984 *Matthew Addlngton 86
1983 *James D’Orsaneo .. 84
1983 Anthony Pierce... 85
1983 Joseph Trager .. ..’86
1983 Scott Cook ....... ..’83
1982 Timothy Masley ..’83
1982 William Morrone............ceveeeeeeennes 83

*-MVP, #-Most Outstanding Performer

HCAOEMIE ALL-STRRS

2009 Robert Brickley...
2009 TONY CASCIO. .
2009 STEPHANE DIOP ‘13
2009 Greg King......... 11
2009 Matt San geloty. 11
2007 Dori Arad.......... ..‘09
2007 Robert Brickley. 11
2007 Caesar Lopez ... ..‘09
2007 Matt Sangeloty. 11
2006 Dori Arad.......... ‘09
2006 Robert Brickley. ‘11
2006 Glen Carnahan .. ‘07
2006 Brandon Guishard . .07
2006 Louis Jones ...... ..‘08
2006 Brett Pollack.. .07
2006 Matt Sanﬁeloty. 11
2006 Karl Schilling. ..'09
2005 Dori Arad....... ..‘09
2005 Glen Carnahan . .07
2005 Alex Horwath ..‘09
2005 Louis Jones . ..‘'08
2005 Karl Schllllng . ..‘09
2005 Adam Schuerman ..‘06
2005 Moshe Shalchon. ..‘06
2004 Glen Carnahan . ..’07
2004 Louis Jones ... ..’08
2004 Mpho Moloi... ..’06
2004 Brett Pollack.. ..’08
2004 Karl Schilling.... ..’09
2004 Adam Schuerman ..’06
2004 Moshe Shalchon. .07
2003 Yuval Ezer........ ..’04
2003 Glen Carnahan . 07
2003 Louis Jones ... 08
2003 Mpho Moloi... 06
003 Patrick Nevins .. 04
2003 Brett Pollack..... ..’08
2003 Moshe Shalchon. ..’07
2001 Peter Lechak ...... ..’05
2001 Fernando Morales . ..’03
2001 Mansour Ndaiye . ..’02
2001 Eric Soares.... ..’02
2001 Jamie Verab.. ..’05
2001 Ryan Winkler . ..’05
2000 Mansour Ndiaye . 02
2000 Max Zieky ..... 01
1999 Ryan Brown ... 01
1999 Mansour Ndiaye . 02
1999 Edwin Rivera . .01
1999 Mike Rueda...... ..’02
1998 Matthew Chavlovich . ..’00
1998 Alex Cortes........... ..’00
1998 Mansour Ndiaye . ..’02
1997 Matthew Chavlovich . ..’00
1997 Michael Niedrowski .. ..’98
1997 Brian Sherwood .. ..’98
1997 Kevin Trainor ..... 98
1996 Matthew Chavlovich . ’00
1996 Martin Kagerer ... 97
1996 Bobby Rhine..... 98
1996 Brian Sherwood ..’98
1996 Kevin Trainor ... ..’98
1995 JePsrey DiMaria . ..799
1995 Kevin Kalish ....... ..’99
1995 Michael Niedrowski ..’98
1995 Bobby Rhine....... ..’98
1995 Maurizio Rocha ..’99
1995 Brian Sherwood ..’98
1995 Derek Sullivan .. 96
1995 Kevin Trainor ... 99
1994 D. Sloan Spaeth. 95
1994 Derek Sullivan .. 95
1993 James Danaher. ..’94
1988 Adam Dunn...... ..792
1986 Gregory Barger. ..’87
1986 Anthony Rizza..

rning Players in BOLD CAPS



NSCAA ALL-NEW ENGLAND/NORTHEAST TEAM

ToNny CasCiO .......oviiiiiiiiiiiiiieecee e 2010
Josh Ford .

Andrew Jean-Baptiste .................ooiin 2010
Carlos Alvarez 2009, 2010
Toni Stahl ........... ...2006, 2007, 2008, 2009
Akeem Priestley .................. 2006, 2007, 2008
O’Brian White............ 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008
Ryan Cordeiro........cooveeuveiiniiiiieiiiieiieeen, 2007
Julius James............... 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007
Adam Schuerman.........ccooceiveiieeiineiinnn. 2005
Willis Forko............ ...2004, 2005
Mpho Moloi ... ...2004, 2005

Steve Sealy........
Lindon Pecorelli
Cesar Cuellar ....
Shavar Thomas .

Anthony Curtis........c.c.ccceveeviiinnnnen. 2001, 2002
Chris Gbandi............. 1998, 1999, 2000, 2001
Bryheem Hancock .............ccccooiiiiiinne 2001

Damani Ralph ........

Darin LEeWIS......ccveviiiiiiiiieieeeeeeans 2000, 99
Brent Rahim........... 2000, 1999, 1998
Roberto A. Vargas............ccccceeieiiiininneenn. 1997

Matthew J. Chavlovich .. .
KevinJ. Kalish ......c.cooooiiiiiii 1996
Bobby G. Rhine ...
Maurizio Rocha... .
Erik S. Barbieri ........ccooeuiviiiiiiiiiic, 1994
James R. Danaher...
Nelson M. Lopes ....

Wolde S. Harris ........ccoeeviiiiiiiiiiieciiecee 1992
Robert C. Lindell ...........c.ocoieinnnen. 1991,1990
Vincent M. Jajuga.........c..ceeeeevinnnnns 1991, 1989
Daniel D. Donigan......... 1985, 1986, 1987, 1988
Christopher M. Reif....................... 1986, 1987
Matthew R. Addington .................. 1984, 1985

Andrew D. Pantason
Thoukis Stavrianidis

Kieran P. COMSEY .......evevuvvveniiinnaannns 1983, 1984
Eric T. Myren ..1982, 1983, 1984
SCOtt C. COOK...uuiiieiiiiii e 1983
Graziano Cornolo..........covieiiiiiiiiiiineeins 1982

Stuart Johnson
1948 All-New England

Timothy H. Masley ...
William T. Morrone... .1981, 1982
Elvis A. COomri€......cccovviieiiniiiannnnns 1980, 1981

Pedro G. DeBrito ...... ...1979, 1980, 1981
Charles J. MCSPIritt........ccoveiviiiiiiiiiieeennns 1981
Erhardt Kapp...........ccoeeee 1978, 1979, 1980
Joseph M. Morrone ....... ..1977,1978, 1979, 1980
Kenneth P. Murphy........................ 1978, 1979
Medrick Innocent ............cccevennenns 1976, 1978
Thomas M. Nevers ...........ccceeueneen. 1976, 1977
James M. Evans .1975, 1976
R. Paul Hunter...........ccocooeeiiinns. 1975, 1976
Leonidas TsantiriS..........cccovvvviieeinneennnnnnn. 1975
Timothy R. Hunter ...1972, 1973, 1974
Frantz Innocent................... 1972, 1973, 1974
Jonathan D. Demeter..................... 1971, 1972
John T. Tagaras

Julian W. Bevans.........cccoveiveiiineiiiineeeenns 1970
Richard J. Favreau ...........cccoovveieeiieinnnnnnn. 1970
Eric S. Lund

John S. Sahnas .......ccovviiiiiiiicie
Michael Dill ...
Paulus Ingram....
Myroslaw Krasij...................

Anthony Attanasio ............ccc.cceuueee. 1959, 1960
Roger L. Steves
Norman D. Edmonds........c.ccccueveeenieiinnnnnn. 1959
Peter A. Reckert.........ccooeveevenneenne.

Meredith Morhardt .
Michael J. Gorman.............cooeiiiiiineneennns
Dwight Thompson
Francis A. Preli
James E. Blozie
Carlos Fetterolf.........cooovoiiiiiiiiiiiis
Stuart Johnson ... .
Norman Pratt..........ccooevvieeiiiiiieeieeeees
Paul Salling ......covovviiiiiiiiie
Merritt Baldwin

George B. Cleveland...........ccooooeiiiiiieinnns 1948
Carlos Fetterolf.........cooovoiiiiiiiiiiiis 1948
Ellis Beck .

Paul Roberg ........ccoooiiiiiiiiiiie 1942
Myron Baldwin ..........ccoveeiiiiiiiiiiieii, 1941

Graziano Cornolo
1982 All-New England

NEW ENGLAND HONORS %

4] Al-Americans ¢ 4 National Players of the Year e 32 BIG EAST Players of the Year ¢ 38 First Team RII-BIG ERST Selections

dajuga..eee 1991, ’90,
Thomas G. Foley .................... 1990, ’89, '88
Daniel D. Donigan....
Matthew B. Mosher ...........cccccceeeeiiinns
Christopher M. Reif.........ccccccoeiiiiiiinneen.
Matthew R. Addington ...
Andrew D. Pantason.............ccceeevvneeennn.
Thoukis Stavrianidis......................
Joseph Trager ..........

Kieran P. CoPsey .. ....1984, 83
Eric T. Myren.... 1984, '83, '82
SCOtt C. COOK..oevniiiiiiiiiiiiieciieccieeeie 1983

Graziano Cornolo.. 1982
Timothy H. Masley ...........cccoeveiiiiiiinnnnn. 1982
William T. Morrone... .1982, ’'81

Elvis A. Comri€......ccocevvviinivienennnnne. 1981, '80
Pedro G. DeBrito .
Charles J. McSpiritt
Erhardt Kapp....
Joe M. Morrone ...

........ 1980, '79, '78
.1980, '79, '78, '77

Kenneth P. Murphy...........cccccooos 1979
Medrick Innocent.. ..1978, '76
Kenneth P. Murphy............cccoooo. 1978
Thomas M. Nevers ... 1977,°76, 75
James M. Evans ... ....1976, °’75
R. Paul Hunter............. ....1976, °’75
Terrance L. McSherry ............ccccceeeennnn. 1975
Michael L. SWoPsord.........c.coevevnviiineennnns 1975
Leonidas TSantiriS..........oeveeeuuuiieeeiinnnnns 1975
Timothy R. Hunter ................. 1974, °73,°72
Frantz Innocent...................... 1974, °73,°72

John T. Tagaras
Jonathan D. Demeter
Julian W. Beavans ...........ccocevueeenneennnnnn,
Richard J. Favreau .
Bohdan Krasij........ccovvevviiiiiiiiiiiieeinnns

Andrew Pantason
1985 All-New England
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for MISCELLANEDUS/UEINN RLIARDS

3 National Championships e 11 BIG EAST Regular Season Titles ¢ 7 BIG EAST Tournament Championships

DIV. | SENIOR ALL-STAR GAME

2004 Stephen Arias ................. 04
2003 Lindon Pecorelli. .’03
2002 Anthony Curtis .. .02
2002 Damani Ralph....... .’02
2002 William Thornton .. .’02
2001 Bryheem Hancock . .01
2001 Mansour Ndiaye.............. 01
2000 Darin Lewis.......cccceeveuunene 01
2000 Brent Rahim..........c..c...... 01
2000 Max ZieKy........ccccevvennnn. 01
1999 Matthew J. Chavlovich..... 00
1999 Luis Arauz ..........cceeeeeen. ’00
1998 Bobby G. Rhine............... 99
1998 Maurizio Rocha............... 99

SENIOR ALL-STAR GAME MVP

1998 Bobby G. Rhine................ 99

INDOOR SR CLASSIC (1986-93)

1993 James R. Danaher............ 93
1992 Vincent M. Jajuga.. .92
1991 Thomas G. Foley............. 91
1989 Daniel D. Donigan .......... 89
1988 Christopher M. Reif......... 88
1986 Andrew D. Pantason........ 86
1986 Thoukis Stavrianidis........ 86

ADIDAS NATIONAL SCHOLAR-
ATHLETE ALL-AMERICA TEAM

1993 James R. Danaher............ 93

NSCAA/ADIDAS SCHOLAR-
ATHLETE ALL-REGION TEAM

2008 Dori Arad (3rd) ............... 09

ECAC MERIT MEDAL

1983 William T. Morrone ......... 83

SOCCER AMERICA NATIONAL
MVP AWARD

2007 O’Brian White.................. ‘09
2007 JuliusJames......c.ccccceuunnes ‘08
2000 Chris Gbandi................... 02
2000 Darin Lewis.......cccceevevunnes 01
2000 Brent Rahim.........cc..c...... 01
1988 Daniel D. Donigan .......... 89
1981 Elvis A. Comrie ........ .81
1980 Joseph M. Morrone... .81
1979 lJoseph M. Morrone.......... 81

SOCCER AMERICA NATIONAL
ALL-FRESHMAN TEAM

2010 ANDREW JEAN-BAPTISTE 14
2009 CARLOS ALVAREZ.....ccosuuns ‘13
2006 Toni Stahl....................... ‘10
2005 O’Brian White.................. ‘09
1987 Thomas G. Foley............. 90
1985 Daniel D. Donigan .......... 89

OUTDOOR SR. BOWL GAME

1988 Daniel D. Donigan .......... 89
1987 Christopher M. Reif......... 88
1985 Matthew R. Addington .... '86
1985 Andrew D. Pantason........ ‘86
1984 Kieran P. CoPsey .............. 85
1984 Eric T. Myren .......c...cceuue. '85
1982 William T. Morrone ......... 83
1981 Pedro G. DeBrito............. 82
1980 Erhardt Kapp .........ccccee.. 81
1980 Joseph M. Morrone.......... 81
1979 Kenneth P. Murphy ......... 80
1978 Medrick Innocent............ 79
1977 Thomas M. Nevers.......... 78

74
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1976 James M. Evans............... 77
1976 R. Paul Hunter......
1974 Timothy R. Hunter .
1974 Erhardt Kapp ..........ccccee. 75

COLLGE CUP OFFENSIVE MVP

2000 Darin Lewis........cccoeeeeunnns 00
1981 Graziano Cornolo............ 83

COLLEGE CUP DEFENSIVE MVP

2000 Chris Gbandi................... 01

YANKEE CONFERENCE ALL-
STAR TEAM (1965-79)

Kenneth P. Murphy................. 1979
Erhardt Kapp.... ... 1979, °'78
Joseph M. Morrone .1979,°78
Pedro G. DeBrito ............cccc.... 1979
Medrick Innocent..... 1978, 76, ’75

Kenneth P. Murphy ... 1978, 77
James A. Lyman ...........ccceeenee. 1978
Thomas M. Nevers.......... 1977,°76
Antonio S. Carvahlo ............... 1977
Richard Kren........c.ccccoevieeiinnn. 1977
James M. Evans ... 1976, ’75, '74
Donald G. Fehlinger ............... 1976
R. Paul Hunter................. 1976, '75
Luigi F. Mango ...........coeeeeeenne 1976
Robert G. ROSS .....ccoevuieeiinnnens 1976
Terrance L. McSherry ...... 1975, '74
Timothy R. Hunter .......... 1974,°73
Frantz Innocent............... 1974,°72

Gregory K. Nicholls
Thomas B. Shepard ..
Leonidas Tsantiris. .
Jon D. Demeter ...........cceeveeens
Julian W. Bevans.............cc.uu...
Richard J. Favreau . .
Bohdan Krasij..........cccc.ceeeeee.
John S. Sahnas ........cccccceeieees
Raymond F. Strong.....

Alan L. Gowles ..........ccccouuuen.
Ferrington B. Langa .
Dennis Danko ..........c.uuueeeeees
Paulus Ingram........................
Cris Kovlakas............ccccevvvennn.
Alan W. Lyon.........ccoevvviienneees

COSIDA ACADEMIC
ALL-AMERICA

2005 Moshe Shalchon (2nd)..... ‘06

COSIDA ACADEMIC

ALL-DISTRICT

2008 Dori Arad (1st)................ ‘09
2008 Karl Schilling (1st)........... ‘09
2007 Dori Arad (2nd)............... ‘09
2005 Karl Schilling (2nd) ......... ‘09
2005 Moshe Shalchon (1st)...... ‘06

2005
2001
1998
1994

Moshe Shalchon..............
Mansour Ndiaye..............
Bobby G. Rhine................
James R. Danaher............

DIVISION OF ATHLETICS
MEDALLION AWARD
(ENDED 1989)

1989
1988
1987
1986
1986
1986
1984
1984
1983
1983
1983
1982
1981
1979
1975
1973
1969
1963

Daniel D. Donigan ..........
Christopher M. Reif.........
Gregory W. Barger...........
Matthew R. Addington ....
Andrew D. Pantason........
Thoukis Stavrianidis. .
Kieran P. CoPsey ..............
Eric T. Myren ..........cc......
William T. Morrone .........

2011
2010
2010
2009
2007
2005
2003
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
1994
1989
1988
1987
1986

Graziano Cornolo............ ’

Timothy H. Masley .......... !

Elvis A. Comrrie ...............
Erhardt Kapp ..................
Robert G. Ross......

Timothy R. Hunter .......... !

Eric S. Lund...........ccceeene
Paulus E. Ingram.............

Myron Krasij ........cccceeeeee. ’

1986
1985
1983
1982
1981
1981
1978
1977
1975
1975
1963

Josh Ford

Toni Stahl

Kwame Watson-Siriboe... ‘10
O’Brian White.................. ‘09
Julius James

Mpho Moloi ....
Lindon Pecorelli ....
Damani Ralph
Chris Gbandi .
Bryheem Hancock ...........

Darin Lewis..........ccc..cc....
Brent Rahim

Max Zieky

Matthew J. Chavlovich..... 00
Maurizio Rocha............... 99
Erik S. Barbieri ................ 95
Daniel D. Donigan .’89
Christopher M. Reif.. 88
Gregory W. Barger.... 87

Matthew R. Addington .... 86
Andrew D. Pantason
JePsrey S. Dunn
William T. Morrone .........
Pedro G. DeBrito.............. !
Joseph M. Morrone..........
Erhardt Kapp ..................
Thomas M. Nevers.......... !
R. Paul Hunter....
Timothy R. Hunter
Frantz Innocent .
Myron Krasij

UCONN CLUB OUTSTANDING SENIOR SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

JAMES R. DANAHER

1994

BOBBY RHINE

1999

2002

MOSHE SHALCHON
2006

DORI ARAD

2009

2011

MANSOUR NDIAYE

ROBERT BRICKLEY



is made annually to that member of
the University of Connecticut Soccer Team who
is the “Most Outstanding Scholar” during the
previous academic year. The recipient has the
highest academic grade point average achieved
during the previous spring, summer and fall
semesters, and is based on a min. of 30 earned

academic credits.

2008 Robert Brickley ............... ‘10
2007 Dori Arad..........cccoveueennns ‘09
2006 Karl Schilling .................. ‘09
2005 Moshe Shalchon.............. ‘06
2004 Moshe Shalchon.............. ‘06
2003 Moshe Shalchon.............. ‘06
2003 Glen Carnahan................ ‘07
2002 Fernando Morales........... ‘03
2001 Mansour Ndiaye.............. ‘02
2000 Mansour Ndiaye.............. ‘02
1999 Mansour Ndiaye.............. 02
1998 Matthew J. Chavlovich..... 00
1997 Brian W. Sherwood.......... 98
1996 Brian W. Sherwood.......... 98
1995 Brian W. Sherwood.......... 98
1994 D. Sloan Spaeth .............. 95
1993 James R. Danaher ........... 94
1992 James R. Danaher ........... 94
1991 Vincent M. Jajuga............ 92
1990 Vincent M. Jajuga............ 92
1989 William J. Lawrence.......... 90

1988 Kerry D. Rudich
1987 Kerry D. Rudich
1986 Gregory W. Barger........... 86

is made annually to that member
of the University of Connecticut Soccer Team
who, in the opinion of his teammates, is the
“Consummate Team Player” on the basis
of his competitiveness, high work ethic,
positive attitude and loyalty to the program.
Presented by soccer alumni who played for
Coach Squires during his 32-year tenure
(1937-1968) as head coach.

2008 Oscar Castillo ................. ‘09
2007 Toni Stahl..........ccooeenanns ‘10

2006 Brandon Guishard........... ‘07
2005 Mpho Moloi ‘
2004 Mpho Moloi

2003 Lindon Pecorelli............... ‘04
2002 Damani Ralph .

2001 Bryheem Hancock........... ‘02
2000 Max ZieKy .......ccoevveennneen ‘01
1999 Mansour Ndiaye.... ..’02
1998 Maurizio Rocha..... .’99
1997 Maurizio Rocha..... ..’99
1996 Bobby G. Rhine .... .’98
1995 Derek C. Sullivan .. 96

1994 Erik S. Barbieri ......... ..’95
1993 James R. Danaher ....
1992 James R. Danaher .... .
1991 Robert C. Lindell...... ..792

1991 Vincent M. Jajuga.. ..’92
1990 Robert C. Lindell... ..’92
1989 Thomas G. Foley............. 91
1988 Daniel D. Donigan .......... 89
1987 Christopher M. Reif.........~

1987 Daniel D. Donigan .......... 89
1986 Christopher M. Reif......... 88
1985 Matthew R. Addington .... ’86
1985 Andrew D. Pantason ....... 86

1984 JePsrey S. Dunn................ ’
1983 Kieran P. CoPsey .
1982 Timothy H. Masley .......... 83
1982 William T. Morrone ......... 83
1981 Pedro G. DeBrito
1981 Charles J. McSpiritt
1980 Erhardt Kapp .......cccc.......

1980 Joseph M. Morrone .. .’81
1979 Joseph M. Morrone ......... 81
1978 Erhardt Kapp ........... .’81
1977 Kenneth P. Murphy ......... ’80
1976 R. Paul Hunter ......... LT7
1975 R. Paul Hunter ...... 77
1974 Frantz Innocent .............. 75
1973 Jonathan D. Demeter ...... 74
1973 Frantz Innocent .............. 75

The Joseph J. Morrone Award

To annually honor that member of the

S

LCIWN TERH AuAns %

y honor that member of the
University of Connecticut Soccer Team
who is “The Most Improved Player” by
best exemplifying the tremendous desire
to excel, enthusiasm and courage of Eric
S. Lund, 1972. Presented by Eric’s many
friends.

2008 Josh Ford...........ceeennennt. ‘11
2007 Kwame Watson-Siriboe......... ‘10
2006 Euan Holden....
2005 Stanley Ford ....
2004 Willis Forko......
2003 Stephen Arias .................

2002 Michael Mordocco........... ‘02
2001 Sam FOrko .........ccceeennnn. ‘02
2000 Lindon Pecorelli.............. ‘04
1999 Garrett Grinsfelder.......... 01
1999 Sam FOrko .........ccceeennnn. 02
1998 Max ZieKy......ccoeevveennennnns 01
1997 Brian Sherwood............... 98
1996 David J. Rinaldi ............... 97
1995 James M. McManus ......... 98
1994 James M. Martin.............. 96
1993 David A. Lynch................ 93
1992 Andrew J. McCully........... '93
1991 T. Corey Tumage............. 92
1990 Christopher L. Cutshall ... ’91
1989 Vincent M. Jajuga............ 92
1988 Fernando V. Carlos.......... 89
1987 Todd F. D’Alessandro ..... 88
1986 Christopher J. Heath ....... 87
1985 Joseph Trager................. 86
1984 Anthony C. Rizza............ 87
1983 James A. D’Orsaneo........ 84
1982 Paul F. Hunter................. 83
1981 James J. Renehan............ 82
1980 Michael D. Howard.......... ‘81
1979 Daniel J. Sullivan............. 80
1978 Wilbert Cadet.................. 80
1977 Peter E. Huckins.............. 78
1976 R. Lance Deckman .......... 77
1975 John R. Blomstrann.......... 76
1974 Lloyd S. Grant................. ‘75
1973 Philip H. Whitehead......... ‘74
1972 JOhn E. Joy ..ooiiiiiiiiiis ‘74

2008 Dori Arad.........
2007 Julius James......
2006 Ryan Cordeiro....
2005 Julius James........

4] Al-Americans ¢ 4 National Players of the Year e 32 BIG EAST Players of the Year ¢ 38 First Team RII-BIG ERST Selections

University of Connecticut Varsity Soccer 2004 Glen Carnahan....
Team who has excelled in the area of 2003 Mpho Moloi
strength and conditioning. Presented by the 2002 William Thor.r.1.t-c.>-r.1"
strength and conditioning staff, the award 2001 EricSaaron E
goes to the athlete who is exemplary in his 2000 sam Eorroins

effort and dedication displayed toward
the physical preparation for year-round
competition. Prior to 1999, this award was
given to the “Most Outstanding Competitor.

1999 Max Zieky........... R
1998 Bobby G. Rhine..........
1997 James M. McManus ....
1996 James M. McManus ...

Dori Arad earned
The Joseph J. Morrone Award in 2008
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Abbott, Samuel.............coeeveieiiiiiineen. 49

Aborn, Dale
Abromaitis, Peter ..
Addington, Matthew
Adler, Edgar ..........
Albertsen, Paal H. .....
Albrecht, Christopher ..

’49, '50, '51

62

.’88, 89, ’90

Alderman, Neal M. ...

Allen, Arthur N.
Allen, Douglas F.
Allen, Mike (mgr) ..

54, '56 (c)
°98, '99

Almeida, Carlos ..... 81, '82
ALVAREZ, CARLOS .‘09, ‘10
Anatole, Geosfrey ..........ccccvveeeriiunnns ‘04

Anderson, AIf R. .
Anderson, Brian T.
Anderson, LeRoy A. ..

.728(c), 29(c), "30(c)
87, '88, '89, "90(c)
...’30, °31, ’32(c)

Anderson, Sidney R. .........ccccveeereinns 39
Ansaldi, Thomas A. '62, '63, '64(c)
Anthony, Thomas ...........ccccceeeeiiiinns 55
Arad, Dori....... 05, ‘06, ‘07, ‘08 (c)
Arauz, Luis .... .798, '99
Arcano, Joseph T. . ..’46,°47
Arias, Stephen ..... , ‘03, ‘04
Arnold, RobertE. ...........cccoeeen ’58, '59
Ashcroft, Allan D. . ,’29,’30
Atanmo, Philip N. .... .'63, '64
Attanasio, Anthony D. ..... 59 ’60(c)

Bacich, Timothy A.
Bagley, Keith F. .....

- BBB -
91, 92, ’93, ‘94

Baldwin, Merritt . '46, ’47,°48, '49
Baldwin, Myron Jr. ’39, ’40, ‘41(c)
Barald, Erick ....

Barbieri, Erik S. ..

Barger, Gregory W.
Barriga, Raul O. .....
Bartman,

Bayman,

Beagle, Steve G. .
Beck, Ellis A. .......
Behonick, Steve ..
Beloin, Emile J. ...

Bennett,

Raymond J.
Richard.....

.’36,37.'38
. 1994-95

Mark P. . .
.......... 1958

Berg, James A. ..

Berger, Donald P. ’48, ’49
Berk, Paul D. .....ccccooviiiieiiins 55, '57
Bevans, Julian W. . ’69, 70
Biggs, David W. .... '31, ’32
Billeaud, Mitchell A. . . ‘93

Billings, Andrew G. ........

Binford,

Birnbaum, Michael A. .
BLAKE, NICKARDO...
Blank, Jonathan.....
Blender,
Blomstrann, John R.
Blozie, James E

Boa, Joe

Bojarczuk, Eric ..
Bonadies, Bruce R.
Booth, James A. .
Bopp, JePsrey R. ..

Borbely,

Borggren, Viktor
Borisjuk, Lova.....
Borja, Santiago P.
Borsari, Kenneth

Benjamin Wade 111

Richard P.

Martin S. .
170,771, °72(0)
"84, '85, 86, '87

Bovenzi, Frank ..... .76
Bowman, Douglas J. . ‘96
Boyko, William ... '62

BRADLEY, Colin ....
Brawn, Glen E. (mgr)

Brayton, Kevin M. . ’91,'92, ‘93
Brickley, Neil C........coevvvevevenen. 74, °75(c)
Brickley, Robert.. ‘08, ‘09, ‘10
Brosnan, Eiric V. ......cccccceeviinnnns 93, ‘94
Brown, Drew ... ‘03, ‘04, ‘05
Brown, Edward L. ............... 28, '29, '30
Brown, Richard A. ............coooiieieees ’50

Brown, Ryan C. ............ 97, ’98,
Brownlee, Cynthia L. (mgr) .
Brubacher, John R.
Bruce, Robert (mgr) .
Buchanan, Howard ...
Burkle, Jr.,
Burns, Erl
Burns, Kevin....
Burton, Granville L. ........ccccccuvnveennn.

76

Edmund P.
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Cadet, Wilbert
Cahill, Richard K. ....
Cain, Edward J. .......
Cajas, Meurys ..

, 79
'80
,’68
, ‘00

Calad, Edward J. .. 70
Caldiera, Armand ... ,’53
Cameron, Sean , ‘04
Campbell, Fergus M ....'83
Camposeo, Joseph .... .63

‘96
77
,’81
80
,’88
34
, ‘06
99
,'78
'86
‘10
‘93
, ‘01
, ‘08

....... ‘96
, ‘06
53
,’70
, 49

Cantwell, Jonathan A. ...
Carli, Peter
Carlos, Carlos M...
Carlos, Domingos M. .
Carlos, Fernando V. ...
Carlson, Einar W. ....
Carnahan, Glen ...
Cartagena, Franklin
Carvahlo, Antonio S....
Carvahlo, Susan (mgr)
CASCIO, TONY.........
Castell, Theodore P.
Castellanos, David
Castillo, Oscar
Cavanagh, Jr., Robert S.
Cenatiempo, Steve....
Chaisson, Robert M. .
Chambers, Evans F.
Chapman, Kenneth ..

Chastain, Timothy P. 92
Chavlovich, Matthew ...’96, '97, '98, '99
Chehebar, Abe........cccooeveiiviiiieeeee ‘05

‘07
,'36
94, 95, '96(c)
'84, °85, '86, "87

Chijindu, Chukwudi .
Child, Henry T. .........
Chirgwin, Stephen M. ..
Churyk, Wayne M.

Cirullo, Gary ......cccceveveveveniiiiiiiiiininns 73
Clark, Hebert T. .... ’31, ’32,'33 (¢)
Cleveland, George B. .......... 47, ’48, '49
Coe, Howard H. .....coovviiieeiiiiiieeeeee, '35

CoPsey, Kieran P.
Coholan, Gerald
Coholan, Theodore ..
Comrie, Elvis A. ........
Condon, Joseph M.
Condren, Frank ....
Conklin, Donald B. ...
Cook, Scott C.
Cooke, William ...
Cooke, William C. 72

Cordeiro, Ryan ........ ‘04, ‘05, ‘06 ‘07 ()
Corkum, Robert W. ....
Cornolo, Graziano ..
Cortes, Alex .....

'81, ’82, '83, *84/(c)

’80, '81, '82
96, 97, 98, 99

Cote, Wilfred

Cowles, Alan L ... ‘65,66, '67(c)
Coyle, Joe............. ’01 ‘02, ‘03, ‘04
Crompton, David A. .........ccccccuvee 71,72
Crossman, Howard F. ........"62, ’63 ’64(c)

Crowley, Christopher R , ‘95
Cruz, Hernando A. (mgr) . 82
Cueller, Caeser , ‘03
Cullen, Edward E. ... ’58
Cullen, Maura A. (mgr) ... 85
Cunningham, Andrew C. '46(c), '47
Curran, Robert ....... ..’59, '60
Curtis, Anthony . ’01 02 (c)
Cutshall, Christopher L......... ’88, '89, '90

- pDp -
D’Alessandro, Todd D. .. ’84, 85, 86, '87
D’Orsaneo, James A. ...’80, '81, '82,’83(c)
Danaher, James R.... . ’92,793 (¢)
Daniel, Jack M.
Danko, Dennis
Dardenne, Daniel M. .....
Dastur, Armin N. (mgr) .
Davis, Jean (mgr) ....
Day, Lawrence E. ....
DeBrito, Pedro G.
Deckman, R. Lance .... 76
DeCoursey, Lowell A. (mgr) . 51
Dederer, Robert N. ............ 70, °71, '72(c)
Delio, Frank S. (mgr)
Demeter, Jonathan D.
DeMicco, Michael J.
Dennar, Evan A.
Derrico, Robert J.
Detora, Kenneth L.
Dickerson, Berton (mgr)
Dickerson, Clark C.
DiDomizio, Domenico ..
Dill, Michael ...........
Dill, Randolph W. ...

,’86
92
....... 84
82
,’81

71, °72,°73(c)
’38, ’39, 40
64
77
...’70

.31
, 68
42
'66
, 768

DiMaria, JePsrey D. ..
DIOP, STEPHANE ....
DIOUF, MAMADOU DOUDOU..
Docherty, Robert...............cueeveen.
Dogarsi, Andre
Doherty, Jason C.
Domke, Thomas ...
Donigan, Daniel D. ..... ’85, '86, '87, 88(c)
Doran, Jeksery B. .........coce.. .

Doyle, Edwin .
Dragat, Leo H. .
Drake, Brian W. .......cccooeveviiiiinnnnns '96, '97
Dubuc, Lawrence ...........ccccueeeeen. 47,748
Ducach, George J. ......cccceevvevverieeennnne 73
Dudus, Antin .... . ’59, '65(c)
Dunn, Adam S. .........cveveveririneninnn. ’88, 89
Dunn, JePtsreyS ............. '81, ’82, ’83, '84
Dunn, Joseph... 50
Dunn, Nathan .. 31
Dunne, Frederick .............................. ’36
Dupor, Aleksandar ............ccccccuvevenen. 88
Durbas, Stanley F. ,’68
Dyer,James F. .........evvvevererenenenan. '67,'68
- EEE -
Edmonds, Norman D. ........ ’57, ’58, "59(c)
Emery, Donald D. ...... , '68, '69(c)
Enders, Christopher M. ..................... ‘93
Errazuriz, Cristian ............cccceee.. ’89, '90
Evans, James M. .. , 75, '76(c)
Eykelhops, Henry J. ,’52, '53(c)
Ezer,Yuval ......ccoovviiiiiiiiieeie ‘03
- FFF -
Fagan, Frederick J. ....................... ’30, 31
Falomo, Oluyemi ............evevevevevenenenan. '64
Farrar, Raymond ............... ’55, '56, '57(c)
Favreau, Richard . ,’69, '70
Fay, JOhN F. oo ’65
Fedus, Ronald C. .................. ’70,°71,°72
Fehlinger, Donald G. ............ 74,

Feinstein, Norman A.’
Felber, Everett H. ...

Ferguson, Derek
Fernandes, RUi.................
Fetterolf, Carlos...

66,

'99.°00, 02 (¢)
. *47,°48, *49(c)

Ficken, George Jr. .....c.ceveeevviiuinneenannne ’49
Ficken, Richard ..............c.cccvvnnni. 52, ’653
Field, Raymond F. ................ ’32, 33,34
Fisher, Kenneth R. ........cccooviiiiiineninnn. 75
Fiske, Tor R. ....... ..’89, 90, '91
Foley, Thomas G. .......... '87, '88, "89, "90
Ford, Josh............ ‘07, ‘08, ‘09 (c), ‘10 (c)
Ford, Stanley ................. ‘03, ‘04, ‘05, ‘06
Forgette, Jr. James R 84, '85
Forko, Sam S. ................ ’98, '99, '00, ‘01
Forko, Willis ...........ccuvveenn. ‘03, ‘04, ‘05 (¢)
Foster, Brian R. ... .71,°73,°74
Freeman, RobertE. ...........cooovvueeeeeenn. ’32
Fromayan, Daivd...................eveeen. ‘04, ‘05
Fromer, Jack .........ccccccuveeenn. ’37, 38, ’39
Fromkin, Benjamin J. ..........ccocvveeennne 36
- ¢GG -
Gai, Robert F.........cccceennnnn ’57, ’58, '59(c)
Gaipa, Walter E. ... .47
Galgowski, Victor ... .42
Gazzola, John P. (mgr)... 92 ‘93

Gbandi, Chris ........ ’98, 99, ‘00 (c), '01 (c)
Geer, Donald L. e

Gerring, Irving ...
Giardina, Bruno C. ................ 64, 65, '66
Gibbs, Geopsrey .
Gidman, Justin V..
Gilhuly, Timothy R. .
Gilkes, Kenneth G.
Gillard, Robert G. II ........
Gindele, Rick C.
Gleeson, Joseph J. (mgr) .
Glynn, Robert L. ......ccocoeviiiiiiennnn. 66,
Gobel, John A.......oooeiviiiiiiiiiis
Goldring, Jacob
Gonzales, Guillermo L. .

Goodwin, James M. ..........ccee..e. L

Gorman, Michael J. ............... ’55, 56, 57
Gracewski, Joseph J. .......cccceeeeene 41, °42
Grant, Donald A. . ..’46,°47,°48
Grant, Lloyd S. ........cccoeennn. '67,°73,'74
Graziano, Anthony E..............c..... 70,71

Grbic, Srdjan...........
Green, C. Richard

Gregg, Leon M. ...ooooviiiiiiiiiii, 31, ’32
Grinsfelder, Garrett W. .......... ’98, '99, ‘00
Grogan, J. cococeeeeieieieee 37

‘10
..'87
,’38
51
, ‘06

GROSVENOR, QIAN
Gruno, lan M.
Gryk, Henry S..
Guillscher, John I. .
Guishard, Brandon ...

GUMZ, KIaUS ....ovvveeeiiiiiiieceiiiieee 60

Gunther, Donald G. (mgr) . .. '562

Gurnon, ROy K. .....uuviiiiiiiiiins 76

Gustafson, E. James .................... 91, '92
- HHH -

Haalck, HEeNry ........ooovvvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinns ‘53

Haley, Theodore G. . 92

Hall, Brian R.
Halligan, Patrick. , ‘06
Hancock, Bryheem ...."98, '99, 00 01 (c)
Hanson, CliPsord M. (mgr) 72
Hare, Hobart N. .... ... '94
Harland, Edgar N. . ..’29
Harrington, Raymond A.
Harrington, Rusty .
Harris, Daniel I. .
Harris, Donald I.
Harris, Wolde S. ....
Harrison, Edward F...
Hart, Douglas ...
Hart, Irving A. ...
Hart, Robert H. (mgr) ..
Hartwell, Robert E.
Hawley, George (mgr) .
Hayes, Willis H. .......
Heath, Christopher J. .....
Henry-Frazer, Maxx....
Hens, Christopher D.
Hermanson, Richard
Hermberg, Kirn

,’90

'86
97
.. '83
... '63
..'86

‘09

Hernandez, Cruz..

Herrshaft, Alex .. 54
Higgins, John P. . ,’50
Hinman, H. Thomas . 72

Hintz, David W. ....
HoPsman, David J. .
HoGlin, Travis M
Holden, Euan
Holland, Dane T. (mgr) .
Holman, William ...
Hooper, John S...
Horwath, Alex....
Horwath, Richard T. ...
Howard, Michael D

70
,’91
90
, ‘07
,’76
... '54
. '28
‘06
'86
, 80

Hubbard, Donald ...........cccoeovvvnnnnne... 52
Huckins, Peter E. 76,77
Humphries, Jack ... ..’37 ’38, '39(c)
Hunter, Paul F.... ’80, '81, 82

Hunter, R. Paul ..
Hunter, Timothy R.
Hutchinson, Jonathan

74,775, "76(c)
... 72,773, "74(0)
........ 40,41, °42(c)

‘95
60
, '55
,’70
, 66
, 74
,’78
62

lacovella, Chris .........cccceeveeeiiiiiieeeene
lannacone, Thomas .
Ikle, Alan D.
Ingliss, Peter H. .
Ingram, Paulus ..
Innocent, Frantz ...
Innocent, Medrick .
Irwin, William A. lll ..

-1 -

Jajuga, Vincent M. ...... ’88, ’89, '90, '91(c)
James, Julius..... ‘04, ‘05(c), ‘06(c), ‘07 (c)
Janiga, Thaddeus J. ......... '35, '36, '37(c)
Janiszewski, John F. ... 61
Jaworski, Raymond .... ,'54
JEAN-BAPTISTE, ANDREW.. ‘10
Jendrucek, Edward S. ............ 51
Jenks, John M.... ,’97
Jewett, Dana L...
Johnson, Garet W. .......cceeveevviinn.n.

Johnson, Roy T. ...... 55, ’56
Johnson, Stuart W. .......... 46, '47(c), '48
Johnson, Sylvia A. (mgr) ,’'84
Johnston, David (mgr) .. 41
Jones, Louis ................. , ‘07
Jordan, John M. ..o 86

Jordhamo, Lambe H. (mgr) ..’563,'54
Jorgenson, Robert H. 51, '52
Joselyn, Stuart S 28
Joy, John E , 72
Jurgelas, Thomas G. , '66

‘96
,’58

Kagerer, Martin
Kalinowski, Richard J. ..




Macala, Bonginkosi ....
MacConnachie, lan M.
MacVeigh, James ....
Madyiwa, Stanislaus

O’Connell, Daniel R. (mgr)
O’Connor, Dennis E
O’Dell, Kenneth C.

KARPINNEN, JUHO
Kaszcynec, Semen

Maher, Ann M. (mgr) .
Kennedy, Harold E.
Kentish, Richard

de Oliveira, Leandro

Malinconico, Frank .
Mallozzi, Vinny Ur. ...
Mandowa, Patrick R.G.
Maric, Peter J. ......

| Osterhoudt, John B. (mgr.)...
Keuler, Brian (mgr) Osterling, Marvin
Kibbe, Thomas G.

Kiernan, James K.

g AaronB(mgr) ...............
Kirschmann, Marvin B.
Kissane, William J.

Marshall, Adam T. .. s
i 92,793, 94, ‘95  Pantason, Andrew D.
Parent, JePsery M...

.°46, 47,748, *49
79, ’80, *81, "82(c)

Masley, Timothy H. .
Mason, Clifsord R. ...
Mason, Everett C.
McAdams, Mark T. ..
McCarroll, Timothy I.
McCully, Andrew J. .

Kleinwaks, Randall K.

Passelinski, Samuel .
Pasternack, Waddie S.
Patterson, David L...

Kolodziej, Sandra J. (mgr)
Kovlgkas, Christopher....

Pearson, Gilbert (mgr)
Pecorelli, Lindon .
Pelletier, Daniel E.
Pelton, Douglas J..

McDevitt, Peter J. ....

McDonald, David O. ..
McDougall, Duncan J.
McKee, James (mgr)
McKee, Robert F. .

Krasij, Myroslaw

Krause, Jonathan A.

Peracchio, Thomas R.
Kricioketis, Raymond P
Krug, Thomas A. ........
Kuehn, Jr., Edward R. .
Kulas, Mike P. .....coovviiiieiiieiieeeeeee,
Kupidlowski, Peter B. .
Kupinski, Mieczyslaw .
Kurimai, Mark A.

McLeod, Andrew ..
McManus, James..
McRury, Stuart G. ...
McSherry, Terrance L.
McSpiritt, Charles
Medved, Christopher (mgr)..
Mekkelsen, Stephen

94, °95, "96, ‘9’7 (c) Petry, G. l_\/lichael .

77,°79,°80, '81(c) Pierce, Anthony L. ....
Pierce, Philip F. (mgr)
Pierpoint, William S. (mgr)..
Pierson, Michael W.

M{stsack, Robert S. (mgr) ..

LaFreniere, Thomas (mgr)
Lagan, Raymond P. (mgr)
Lages, Marcus W. ........

Posner, Anthony .

............................. Mitchell, Charles F
Mitnick, George J
Mobgrg, Rudolph J.

‘02, '03(c), ‘04(c), ‘05 (c)
L.72,°73

Lane, Jr., Ronald L
Langa, Ferrington B. ....................
LaPrade, Christopher.

Pratt, Norman R.

Larson, Frederick A. ..........
Lauberth, Joseph R.
Laurinaitis, Mark D.
Lawrence, William
Lazur, James A. (mgr)

Monstream, Edwin Priddy, Robert E. .

Priestley, Akeem

Morales, Fernando .
Mordocco, Michael .
Morhardt, Meredith
Morrone, Joseph
Morrone, William..

86, '87, '88, '89(c)

'56,'57,"58(c),’59

Qureshi, Sohaib

’77,°78, 79, "80(c)
’79, 80, *81, *82(c)

LeMay, Robert J. ......ccccceeeeiiiiiiinieennnnne ’80
LeMonnier, Donald M.

Raftery, Jr., Edward J. ..... 82, '83, '84, '85
i ’97,°98, ’99 (c), ‘00 (c)

Mosher, Matthew .
Mumford, Eugene S.

Lewis, Floyd Jr. ........cccooeiiiiiiiiiie 65  Murphy, Edmond J. .
i i Murphy, Edward F. .

Murphy, Ke_nneth P.

Rammel, Steven C.
Read, Raymond F. ..
Read, Truman W.
Reckert, Peter A.
Reich, Abraham
Reif, Christopher M.
Renehan, James J. .

Lindell, Robert C. .
Linker, Adam M. ........... ’90, 91, 92, ‘93
........................ 72,73

Lisbin, Richard A. Murray, Richard T.

Loeder, Albert L.
Loeder, Paul H. ...................
Lonero, Salvatore J.

'84 85,86, '87(0)

Myren, Eric T. .....ccveeee

81,82, 83, '84(c)

791,792, '93, '94(c)

94, °95, *96(c), '98(c)

Nash, Frederick J
Ndiaye, Mansour
Ndlangamandla, Humphrey
Neil, Cleveland O. ...
Nelson, Ralph B. .....
Nettleton, George E.
Nevers, Sr., Thomas M
Nevers, Jr., Thomas M. 74,75, 76 77(c)
Neville, JohnA (mgr) .

Lorimer, Thomas
Loriquer, Alain ]
Lorne, Gerneil O.
Lowe, Jonathan C .
Lucas, Michael J. ........ccooevvvviieeeee.

Richardson, Keith W,
Richardson, William

Ritchie, David C. ...
Rivard, Robin J. (mgr) ..
Rivera, Edwin L. ...........
Rizo-Patron, Carlos

Rizza, Anthony C. ...
Robbins, Hamlin .

Luchkan, Jeroslaw .
Luchtenberg, Walter.

'83, '84, '85, '86 (c)

Lyman, James A. Roberts, Marc W
Robinson, Dwayne F.

Rocha, Maurizio .

N!cholls, Gregory. K

Lynch, Edward A. ............... '
Lynch, Joseph A. ................
Lynch, Joseph E..

'95, '96, '97, '98(c)

Nielsen, W. Joseph ...

Roscoe, Lawrence .
Rose, Norman C. ...
Rosenblatt, Charles

Nothnagle, Jr. William A. .
Novajasky, John J. ..
Noyes, John H. (mgr).

Lyons, Thomas J

Ross, Richard....
Ross, Robert G.
Rossiter, Morris
Rota, Andres
Rotert, Richard W. ..
Roushon, Louis....
Rowland, Richard P.
Ruch, Erwin J.
Rudich, Kerry D. ..
Rueda, Mike.........
Rushforth, Charles P. .

Sahnas, John S
St. George, Aaron .
Salling, Paul

'53, '54, '55(c)
59,

. 98,

Salvato, Robert .........cccccovvvviieeerennnn.

Salvatore, John Christopher
Samu, Frank ............
Sanchez, Daniel A. ..
SANCHEZ, JOSSIMAR
Sanchez, Michael A. .
Sangeloty, Matthew.
Santoro, Natalino S. ...
Sapienza, Daniel H. ....
Saunders, Michael C. .
Saunders, Thomas G.
Sautter, Corey J.

Scarso, Thomas ...
Schaefer, John H.,
Schaet, Robert F...
Scheide, William J.

Schilling, Karl........ ‘04, ‘05, ‘06(c),

Schippers, Adrian M...
Schneider, George F. .
Schneider, William H. ..

.72,

Schorseld, Donald D. ........... '62,'63. "

Schuerman, Adam
Schultz, Victor .....
Schwager, Thomas J. .
Schwarting, Gerald A..
Scopel, Joseph J. .
Sealy, Steve ......
Seiler, W. Joseph .
Semon, John H. ...
Sgueglia, Roberto.
Shalchon, Moshe .
Shapiro, Aaron ...
Shaw, Karen L. (mgr)..
Sheltz, Walter J. ......
Shepard, Thomas B.

‘02, ‘03, ‘04,

Sherbacow, Paul S. (Mgr).......cccceeeees

Sherman, Gerald
Sherman, Michael
Sherry, Theodore P.
Sherwood, Brian W. ...
Shipley, Angus M. ..

Shipman, Mark S. ...
Shipman, Michael P.
Shultis, Reed

Sichel, Edward
Silverstein, Morris
Skeete, Desmond.
Skubliskas, John B...
Slechta, Matej

Smith, Donald S
Smith, Jason B...
Smith, Robbins B..
Smith, William P. .
Soares, Eric L. ..

"98, 99,

’32, '33, 34(c)

Solomon, Gary .......cccccceees 61,

Spaeth, Sloan....
Spence, Phillip S
Spencer, Richard W.
Stahl, Toni
Standish, James ..
Stanley, Charles D. ....
Stanotas, Dimitrios
Staver, John T. .......
Stavrianidis, Fotis G

91, 792, '93, ’é4(c)

06, ‘07, ‘08(0)

Stavrianidis, Thoukis G. ..’81,’82,’83,’85

Stevenson, Brian H.
Stein, Matthew J. ..
Steves, Roger L. ..
Stinnett, Ryan
Storrs, Arnold B.
Straker, Gary ....
Stringfellow, Barry...
Strong, George T. ......
Strong, Raymond F.
Sullivan, Daniel J..
Sullivan, Derek C
Sullivan, Shawn L. .
Sunderland, John ....

2011 UCONN MEN'S SOCCER

.. "59,760,
66, 67, ’68(0)
T,




Tagaras, T. John
Taible, G. Michael .
Tamsky, lvan W.....
Taylor, Frank T. .
Tedford, John R.
Tedford, Tim ....
Tedoni, TimW. .
Teleky, Geza............
Terry, Kristen G. (mgr).
Thomas, Devon.......
Thomas, Shavar ....
Thompson, Dwight S...
Thompson, Thomas F. ..........cccccenee.
Thornton, William ..... ’99, '00, '01, '02 (c)
Thulin, John E. .. L

Tishon, Ryan T. .
Toole, Ryan M....
Torres, Felipe.....
Totten, Richard G.....

’95, ’96, '98, '99
70,71

Tourville, Kenneth H.... . ’30, 31 (c)
Trager, Joseph W. .... 3, 84, '85(c)
Trainor, Kevin J. .... 94,796, 97
Troy, Joseph A. ...oooiiiiiiiiiiiiieene 84,85
Tsantiris, Leonides... ’73,°74,°75, 76

Tschummi, Herbert R. . '49
Tunson, Michael S.... ,’87
Turnage, T. Corey ... 88, '89, 90, 91
Turner, Lewellyn .. .’32,'33, 7’34
Turney, Francis W..........ccccoeeieieicnnnne 31
Tuttle, George W. 41, °42
Tuttle, William B. , ’563, '54(c)
Twaalhoven, William-Paul F ........ 84, '85
- vVv -
Vaida, Frank ..... .39

Vaida, Mitchell ..... , 42
Vargas, Roberto A. .. 97 98 99 ‘00

Varholak, Nicholas .. .01
Vassar, James P. ... .76
Ventres, James... 50
Verab, Jamie ..... , ‘04
Vergnes, Roger P. . .81
Verley, Frank A. ... .’58
Vigil, Santiago.... 84
Villota, Albert ................ ....'95
- wWw -
WalcoPs, Richard |. 71

Walsh, Dennis J. ....
WASSERMAN, MAX.. .
Waterman, Donald J. .. 52, '53
Watson-Siriboe,Kwame . ‘06 07 08 ‘09 (c)

Wehrle, Alfred L. ..o,

WEIR, SEAN ‘10
Wells, Harold G. ................. ’33, ’34, '35
West, Andrew ... .97
Wharf, thomas .. 09 ‘10
White, O’Brian 05, ‘06, ‘07, ‘08(c)

Whitehead, Philip H. ........... '71,°72,°73
Wiberg, Bijorn S. ................ '56, ’57 ’58
Williams, Frederick W.
Williams, Lloyd ..........
Willoughby, Russell J.
Wilson, Easton
Wisniewski, Adam
Wissinger, Carl M
Wood, Clarke B. ..

Woods, Eric M. ...........

Wrajght, John E. (mgr) ........ 67, 68, '69

Wright, John R.............oool 65, '66, 67

Wuskell, Andrew ..........cccceveeeiiiinnns 62
-YYY -

Yavis, John C..........oeeeeeeenn. !

Yeager, AlivaF. ............
Young, Colby W. .........
Young, Jonathan C. (mgr)
Young, Todd

Zaiss, Thomas
Zeichosky, Henry ..
Zieky, Max 97,798, "99 (c), 00 ()
Zukas, Albert .........ccoeeeeiiiieeeee. 41, °42

(c) - captaincy.... (mgr)-Indicates manager

BOLD CAPS - CURRENT PLAYERS
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1947 (7-2)

Coach: John Squires

10-4 H W, 5-0 Clark
10-10 A W, 8-1 Tufts
10-18 H W, 5-2 Williams
10-25 H W, 6-1 Massachusetts
10-29 A W, 2-1 Brown
11-1 A L,2-0 SpringRseld
11-5 H L,3-1 Yale

11-11 A L, 4-2 Wesleyan
11-14 H W, 9-1 Fort Devens
1948 (11-0)

Coach: John Squires

NSCAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONS

11-14 A L,1-0 Clark
ALL-TIME RESULTS 11-10 A L 4-0  Brown
1928 (2-2)
Coach: Roy Guyer 1937 (1-7)
10-19 A L, 8-0 Clark Coach: John Squires
10-26 A W, 3-2 StaPsord 10-2 A L,5-2 Wesleyan
11-2 A L, 6-0 SpringRseld 10-9 A L,7-0 Mass. State
11-9 H W, 4-1 Stahsord 10-16 A L, 4-0 W.P.I.
10-23 H W, 3-0 Trinity
1929 (0-4) 10-29 A L, 3-1 AIC
Coach: Jack Seman 11-2 H L,5-1 SpringRseld
10-5 H L,6-0 Clark 11-13 A L,4-0 Rensselaer
10-10 A L,5-1 Wesleyan 11-19 H L,5-0 Brown
10-19 A L Unknown
11-2 H L,3-0 Springkseld V) 1938 (1-7)
Coach: John Squires
1930 (0-6-1) 10-1 H L,8-0 Wesleyan
Coach: Billie Darrow 10-8 H L,5-0 Mass. State
10-4 A L 7-1 Ambherst 10-15 H L, 8-2 W.P.I.
10-10 A T,1-1 Clark 10-22 A L,5-1 Rensselaer
10-17 A L,2-1 Wesleyan 10-29 A L,10-0  SpringRseld
10-18 A L,7-0 Northeastern 11-4 H L,6-1 AIC
10-25 A L, 3-1 St. Stephan’s 11-12 H W, 4-2 Clark
11-1 A L, 3-1 SpringRseld 11-19 A L, 4-2 Brown
11-15 A L,4-1 Mass. Agric.
1939 (3-6)
1931 (1-6-1) Coach: John Squires
Coach: Billie Darrow 10-2 H W, 3-0 BloomRseld
10-3 A L, 8-0 Wesleyan 10-7 A L,6-1 Wesleyan
10-10 H L,4-3 Clark 10-17 A L,2-1 Mass. State
10-12 A L,5-2 W.P.I. 10-20 A W, 3-2 Clark
10-16 A W, 3-2 St. Stephan’s 10-25 A L,4-0 W.P.I.
10-24 A L, 4-0 Bridgewater 11-4 H L,3-1 SpringRseld
10-31 A L,5-1 Northeastern 11-8 H L, 2-1 Brown
11-7 H T,1-1 SpringRseld 11-18 H W, 7-2 Arnold
11-14 H L,5-1 Mass. Agric. 11-22 A L,2-1 Tufts
1932 (3-5) 1940 (4-3-1)
Coach: Jack Dennerley Coach: John Squires
10-1 H Ww,5-1 St. Stephan’s 10-5 H L, 10-1 Wesleyan
10-8 A L,5-0 Wesleyan 10-12 H T, 2-2 Mass. State
10-15 A L, 3-0 Williams 10-16 H W, 4-3 Clark
10-22 H L, 4-0 W.P.I. 10-19 H W, 2-1 W.P.I.
10-29 A L,1-0 Clark 10-25 A L, 3-0 Brown
A W, 1-0 Trinity 10-30 A L,3-0 SpringRseld
11-5 H W, 2-0 Bridgewater 11-8 A W, 3-1 Coast Guard
11-11 A L,4-0 Mass. State 11-16 A W, 4-1 Tufts
1933 (2-5) 1941 (6-3-0)
Coach: Jack Dennerley Coach: John Squires
10-7 A L, 2-1 Wesleyan 10-4 W, 3-1 Mass. State
10-14 H W,5-2 Clark 10-11 L, 6-4 Wesleyan
10-21 A L,1-0 Williams 10-15 W, 4-1 Clark
10-24 H L, 2-0 Trinity 10-18 W. 2-1 W.P.I.
10-28 H L, 1-0 W.P.I. 10-25 W. 4-1 Brown
11-4 A W, 3-2 St. Stephan’s 10-29 L, 5-1 SpringRseld
11-10 H L, 2-0 Mass. State 11-1 w, 3-1 M.L.T.
11-8 W, 5-1 Coast Guard
1934 (3-6) 11-15 L, 3-2 Tufts
Coach: Jack Dennerley No Home/Away Game Records
10-3 A L,2-0 Amherst
10-6 H L,6-1 Wesleyan 1942 (3-6)
10-13 A L,2-1 Mass. State Coach: Carl Fischer
10-20 H L, 4-1 W.P.I. L, 2-1 Mass. State
10-27 A W, 3-0 Trinity W, 4-0 Clark
11-3 A L,2-1 Williams L, 2-1 Brown
11-7 H W, 2-1 American Int’l. L, 3-2 W.P.I.
11-17 A W, 1-0 Clark L, 4-2 Wesleyan
H L,3-0 SpringRseld W, 5-0 M.L.T.
L, 4-0 SpringRseld
1935 (2-5) L, 2-0 Tufts
Coach: Jack Dennerley W, 3-0 Coast Guard
9-28 A L, 10-0 Yale No Home/Away Game Records
10-5 A L,6-1 Wesleyan
10-12 A L,2-1 Mass. State 1943-45 NO TEAMS-WWII
10-19 A L,4-1 W.P.I.
10-26 H W, 2-0 Trinity 1946 (4-5)
11-9 H L,3-2 Dartmouth Coach: John Squires
11-16 H W, 1-0 Clark 10-12 H W, 3-2 Tufts
10-19 A L,6-1 Williams
1936 (1-6) 10-23 H W, 2-1 Brown
Coach: Jack Dennerley 10-26 A L,2-0 Mass. State
10-3 H W, 6-5 Wesleyan 11-1 A L,3-0 SpringRseld
10-10 H L, 2-1 Mass. State 11-6 A L,2-0 Yale
10-24 A L, 3-1 Trinity 11-9 A W, 2-1 Harvard
10-28 H L, 10-0 Yale 11-12 H L, 2-0 Wesleyan
11-6 A L,2-0 Dartmouth 11-16 A W, 4-3 Coast Guard

10-2 A W,3-0 Yale

10-9 H W, 6-0 Dartmouth
10-13 H W, 5-0 Tufts

10-16 A W, 4-1 Williams
10-19 A W, 5-0 Clark

10-23 A W, 3-1 Massachusetts
10-27 H W, 3-0 Brown
10-30 H W, 3-2 SpringRseld
11-6 H W, 3-0 M.L.T.

11-9 H W, 3-0 Wesleyan
11-13 A W, 5-0 Fort Devens
1949 (7-3-1)

Coach: John Squires

10-8 A W,5-1 Dartmouth
10-12 H W, 2-1 Yale

10-15 H W, 5-0 Williams
10-18 H W, 1-0 Harvard
10-22 H W, 4-1 Massachusetts
10-26 A L, 3-2 Brown
10-29 A L, 4-1 SpringRseld
11-2 H W,7-0 Clark

11-5 A T,3-3 M.L.T.

11-8 A W,1-0 Wesleyan
11-11 A L, 1-0 U. of Havana
1950 (3-6-2)

Coach: John Squires

10-4 A W, 3-0 Clark

10-7 H L,1-0 Dartmouth
10-11 A W, 3-0 Yale

10-14 A W, 2-1 Williams
10-17 A L, 2-0 Harvard
10-21 A T,1-1 Massachusetts
10-28 H L,2-0 SpringRseld
11-4 H T,2-2 M.L.T.

11-7 H L,3-1 Wesleyan
11-11 A L, 4-2 Maryland
11-15 H L, 2-0 Brown

1951 (5-4)

Coach: John Squires

10-13 A L, 7-1 Dartmouth
10-17 A L,1-0 Brown
10-20 H W, 4-0 Massachusetts
10-27 H W, 3-0 Williams
10-31 H W, 3-1 Boston Univ.
11-3 A W, 2-0 M.I.T.

11-7 A L,2-1 Wesleyan
11-10 H L,5-1 Yale

11-16 H W, 4-2 Maryland
1952 (5-6)

Coach: John Squires

10-4 H W,2-1 Brandeis
10-11 A L,4-3 Yale

10-15 H Ww, 3-1 Brown
10-18 A L,6-0 Massachusetts
10-22 H L,5-1 Dartmouth
10-25 A L, 2-1 Williams
10-29 A W, 1-0 Boston Univ.
11-1 H W, 2-0 M.L.T.

11-5 H L, 2-1 Wesleyan
11-11 H L, 3-1 Harvard
11-15 A W, 2-1 SpringRseld
1953 (5-4-1)

Coach: John Squires

10-3 A W,7-0 Brandeis
10-7 H L,2-1 SpringRseld
10-10 A L, 3-1 Dartmouth
10-14 A W, 3-1 Brown




10-17 H T,2-2 Massachusetts
10-28 H W, 7-0 Boston Univ.
10-31 A W,2-1 M.L.T.

11-4 A W, 3-0 Wesleyan
11-7 H L, 2-0 Yale

11-13 A L, 4-0 Maryland
1954 (3-9)

Coach: John Squires

10-2 H W, 7-0 Brandeis
10-6 A L, 4-0 Yale

10-9 H |,5-1 Dartmouth
10-13 A L, 2-0 Army
10-16 A L,2-1 Massachusetts
10-20 H L, 3-1 Brown
10-23 A L, 1-0 Williams
10-27 A W,5-1 Boston Univ.
10-30 H L, 2-0 M.I.T.

11-3 H L, 1-0 Wesleyan
11-10 A L,4-0 SpringRseld
11-12 H L, 1-0 Maryland
1955 (1-9-2)

Coach: John Squires

9-28 H L, 4-1 Yale

10-1 A W, 4-0 Brandeis
10-5 A L,4-0 Army

10-8 A L, 4-0 Wesleyan
10-12 A L, 6-0 Dartmouth
10-14 H L, 3-1 Massachusetts
10-19 A L, 3-0 Brown
10-22 H L, 3-1 Williams
10-26 H L, 3-2 Boston Univ.
10-28 A T,2-2 M.L.T.

11-5 A L,0-0 Coast Guard
11-9 H L,4-0 SpringRseld
1956 (4-6)

Coach: John Squires

9-29 A 0-5 Yale

10-6 H 1-3 Wesleyan
10-13 A W, 4-1 Massachusetts
10-17 H L, 2-1 Dartmouth
10-20 H L, 2-1 Williams
10-27 H W, 2-1 M.I.T.
10-30 H L, 4-2 Brown

11-2 A W, 6-1 Boston Univ.
11-7 A L,4-1 SpringRseld
11-9 H W, 1-0 Coast Guard
1957 (7-3-1)

Coach: John Squires

9-28 A W, 4-3 Dartmouth
10-2 H L,5-2 Yale

10-5 A L,3-1 Wesleyan
10-12 H W, 3-1 Massachusetts
10-15 H W, 6-0 Bridgeport
10-19 A W, 2-0 Williams
10-23 H W, 4-1 Hillyer
10-26 H W, 3-0 Boston Univ.
10-30 A T,0-0 Brown

11-6 H L,4-1 SpringRseld
11-9 A W, 6-4 Coast Guard
1958 (10-1)

Coach: John Squires

9-27 H W, 4-2 Dartmouth
10-1 A L, 4-3 Yale

10-3 H W, 2-1 Wesleyan
10-8 H W, 5-0 Hartford
10-11 A W, 8-1 Massachusetts
10-15 A W, 2-1 Bridgeport
10-18 H W, 3-0 Williams
10-25 A W, 8-2 Boston Univ.
10-28 H W, 6-1 Brown

11-5 A W, 7-0 SpringRseld
11-8 H W, 4-1 Coast Guard
1959 (4-6-2)

Coach: John Squires

9-26 A L,3-2 Dartmouth
9-30 H L,2-0 Yale

10-3 A T,0-0 Wesleyan
10-7 H W, 4-0 Hartford
10-10 H W, 9-1 Massachusetts
10-13 H L,6-1 Bridgeport
10-17 A T,1-1 Williams

10-20 H W, 4-1
10-24 A W, 6-1
10-31 A L, 7-0
11-4 H L,1-0
11-7 A L,1-0
1960 (11-3)

Coach: John Squires

Boston Univ.

Brown
Colgate
SpringRseld
Coast Guard

NCAA FINAL FOUR

9-24 H W, 3-1 Dartmouth
9-28 H W, 3-1 Wesleyan
10-5 A W, 4-2 Yale

10-8 A W, 3-0 Massachusetts
10-11 A L,6-2 Bridgeport
10-15 H W, 3-2 Williams
10-18 H W, 8-0 Hartford
10-22 A W,5-0 Boston Univ.
10-26 A L, 3-2 Colgate
11-2 A W, 3-2 SpringRseld
11-5 H W, 4-1 Coast Guard
11-8 H W, 2-0 Brown
11-19 H W, 4-3* SUNY Cortland
11-25 A L, 4-0* Maryland
*NCAA Tournament

1961 (9-3)

Coach: John Squires

9-28 H L, 4-1 Yale

9-30 A W,2-1 Dartmouth
10-4 H L,3-2 Yale

10-10 H W, 3-2 Bridgeport
10-14 H W, 6-1 Massachusetts
10-18 A L,6-1 Wesleyan
10-21 A L,5-2 Williams
10-23 H W, 2-1 Hartford
10-31 A W, 4-2 Brown

11-4 A W, 3-1 Coast Guard
11-8 H W,5-2 SpringRseld
11-11 H W, 1-0 Colgate
11-14 A W, 7-2 Rhode Island
1962 (3-9)

Coach: John Squires

9-29 H L, 1-0 Dartmouth
10-3 A L,6-1 Yale

10-6 H W, 3-1 Rhode Island
10-10 A L,2-1 Bridgeport
10-13 A W, 3-1 Massachusetts
10-17 H L, 3-1 Brown
10-20 H L, 2-1 Williams
10-23 H L, 3-2 Hartford
10-31 H L, 4-2 Wesleyan
11-3 H Ww,2-1 Coast Guard
11-6 A L,4-3 SpringRseld
11-10 A L,5-2 Colgate
1963 (4-7)

Coach: John Squires

10-2 H L, 4-2 Yale

10-8 H L,4-0 Bridgeport
10-12 H W, 9-4 Massachusetts
10-16 A L, 6-2 Brown
10-19 A L,4-0 Williams
10-22 H W, 3-2 Hartford
10-26 H L,6-2 Colgate
10-30 A L,4-0 Wesleyan
11-2 A W, 2-0 Coast Guard
11-5 H L, 2-0 SpringRseld
11-16 A W, 3-0 Rhode Island
1964 (7-4-2)

Coach: John Squires

10-3 H W, 7-1 Vermont
10-7 A T,3-3 Yale

10-10 A W.1-0 Massachusetts
10-14 H W, 2-1 Brown
10-17 H L,5-2 Williams
10-20 H W, 5-0 Hartford
10-24 A L, 3-1 Colgate
10-28 H L, 2-1 Wesleyan
10-31 H W, 3-0 Ambherst
11-3 A T,3-3 SpringRseld
11-5 A W, 1-0 M.L.T.

11-7 A L, 2-1 Coast Guard
11-14 H W, 2-0 Rhode Island

10-24 A L, 2-0 Middlebury
10-28 A W, 3-2 SpringRseld
11-4 A W,1-0 Yale

11-7 A W, 4-1 M.L.T.

11-11 H W, 3-1 Boston Univ.
11-14 H L, 4-2 Rhode Island
1971 (4-11)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-18 A L,3-2 Vermont
9-22 H W,2-1 Bridgeport
9-25 H L, 1-0 Williams
9-28 H L,4-1 Long Island U.
10-2 H L,2-1 New Hampshire
10-6 A L,1-0 Wesleyan
10-9 H L,4-0 Massachusetts
10-11 A L, 6-0 Boston Univ.
10-16 A L, 3-2 Maine

10-19 A L, 2-0 Brown

10-27 H L, 1-0 SpringRseld
10-30 A W, 3-0 Hofstra

11-3 H W,1-0 Yale

11-6 A W, 1-0 Holy Cross
11-13 A L,4-0 Rhode Island
1972 (8-7-1)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-20 A L, 3-1 Bridgeport
9-23 H W, 3-2 Vermont (ot)
9-30 A W,2-1 Yale

10-7 A W, 2-1 New Hampshire
10-11 H W, 2-1 Wesleyan
10-14 H W,5-1 Boston Univ.
10-18 A T,1-1 Ambherst
10-21 H W, 2-1 Maine

10-24 H L, 3-2 Brown

10-28 A L, 3-1 Massachusetts
11-1 A L,3-0 SpringRseld
11-4 H W, 12-0 Hofstra

11-8 A L, 3-1 Williams
11-11 H W, 7-0 Holy Cross
11-18 H L,5-1 Rhode Island
11-21 A L, 4-2* Brown

*NCAA Tournament

1973 (13-4-2)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-17 H 1-2 St. Louis
9-19 H 2-3 Bridgeport
9-22 A W,1-0 Vermont
9-26 A W, 1-0 Boston Univ.
9-29 H W, 2-0 Yale

10-6 H W,4-2 New Hampshire
10-10 A W, 1-0 Wesleyan
10-14 H W, 8-0 Providence
10-17 A W, 1-0 Harvard
10-20 A T,1-1 Maine

10-23 A W, 1-0 Brown

10-27 H W, 2-0 Massachusetts
10-31 H L,6-2 SpringRseld
11-3 A W, 5-0 Hofstra

11-7 H T,0-0 Williams

11-9 A W,5-0 Holy Cross
11-14 H W, 2-1 Ambherst
11-17 A W, 3-0 Rhode Island
11-20 H L, 1-0* (ot)Brown

*NCAA Tournament

1974 (18-2-1)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

1965 (5-6-1)
Coach: John Squires

10-2 A L,3-0 Vermont
10-9 H W,5-1 Massachusetts
10-16 A W, 3-1 Maine

10-20 H L, 1-0 Coast Guard
10-23 A L,3-1 Brown

10-27 A L,1-0 Wesleyan
10-30 A L,2-0 Amherst

11-1 H W, 1-0 New Hampshire
11-3 H L, 2-1 Yale

11-6 H W, 3-0 M.L.T.

11-9 H T,3-3 SpringRseld
11-13 A W, 6-2 Rhode Island
1966 (8-5)
Coach: John Squires

10-1 H L,4-1 Vermont
10-8 A L,2-1 Massachusetts
10-12 H L, 3-1 Brown

10-15 H W, 8-0 Maine

10-19 A W, 1-0 Coast Guard
10-22 A W, 2-0 Middlebury
10-26 H W, 3-2 Wesleyan
10-29 A W, 3-1 New Hampshire
11-2 A L 2-1 Yale

11-5 A W, 6-1 M.I.T.

11-8 A W, 3-1 SpringRseld
11-12 H W, 3-1 Rhode Island
11-22 H L, 2-1* Army

*NCAA Tournament

1967 (6-7)
Coach: John Squires

10-7 A L,5-4 Vermont
10-11 A W, 2-1 Wesleyan
10-14 H L, 2-1 Massachusetts
10-18 A W,5-0 Coast Guard
10-21 A W, 4-1 Maine

10-24 H W, 2-1 Ambherst
10-28 H L, 2-1 Middlebury
11-1 H W, 4-3 Yale

11-4 H W,6-0 New Hampshire
11-8 A L, 4-0 Brown

11-11 H W, 3-1 M.L.T.

11-14 H L, 2-1 SpringRseld
11-18 A L, 3-1 Rhode Island
1968 (4-6-2)
Coach: John Squires
9-21 H L, 1-0 Vermont
9-28 H T,2-2 Harvard

10-5 A T,0-0 New Hampshire
10-12 A W, 2-1 Massachusetts
10-16 H W, 1-0 Wesleyan
10-19 H W, 4-2 Maine

10-23 H L, 2-0 Brown

10-26 A L, 2-0 Middlebury
11-6 A L,1-0 Yale

11-9 A W, 4-0 M.L.T.

11-16 A L,5-3 Rhode Island
11-21 A L,8-0 SpringRseld
1969 (3-9)
Coach: Joseph Morrone
9-20 A L,5-4 Vermont

10-1 A L,5-0 Harvard

10-4 H W, 3-0 New Hampshire
10-8 A L,1-0 Wesleyan
10-11 H L,2-1 Massachusetts
10-18 A W, 7-0 Maine

10-21 A L, 2-0 Brown

10-25 H L,4-2 Middlebury
10-29 H L, 2-1 SpringRseld
11-5 H L, 2-1 Yale

11-8 H W,5-3 M.I.T.

11-15 A L, 4-1 Rhode Island
1970 (6-5-2)
Coach: Joseph Morrone
9-26 H T,1-1 Vermont
9-30 A L,2-0 Long Island U.
10-3 A W, 2-1 New Hampshire
10-7 H T,2-2 Wesleyan
10-10 A L,5-3 Massachusetts
10-17 H W, 4-3 Maine

10-20 A L, 2-1 Brown

NCAA FINAL SIX

9-14 H W, 8-1 Holy Cross
9-18 A W, 2-1 Bridgeport
9-21 H W, 3-2 Vermont

9-25 H W, 4-0 Boston Univ.
9-28 A W, 1-0 Yale

10-2 A W, 3-0 Hartwick

10-5 A W,1-0 New Hampshire
10-9 H W,5-0 Wesleyan
10-12 A W, 4-1 Boston College
10-16 H W, 1-1 Harvard
10-19 H W, 6-0 Maine

10-23 H W, 1-0 Brown

10-26 A W, 1-0 Massachusetts
10-30 A W, 2-1 SpringRseld
11-2 A W, 2-0 Providence
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11-22 H W, 6-0*

12-6 A

1981 (20-3-2)

Boston Univ.
L, 1-0*ot) Hartwick
*NCAA Tournament

Coach: Joseph Morrone

NCAA NATIONAL CHAMPION

9-2 H W, 4-3 St. Louis (ot)
9-6 H W, 3-1 Indiana

9-13 H W,3-1 South Carolina
9-16 H W, 3-1 Boston College
9-19 A W, 2-0 Vermont

9-23 A W,3-1 Boston Univ.
9-27 H W,9-0 Bridgeport
9-30 A W, 1-0 Cal/Berkeley
10-2 A L,2-1 San Francisco
10-4 A L,3-0 Stanford

10-9 A W, 1-0 Dartmouth
10-11 H W, 1-0 North Carolina
10-14 H W, 5-0 New Hampshire
10-20 H W, 3-1 Massachusetts
10-23 A W, 6-1 Brown

10-25 H W, 7-0 St. John’s
10-28 H W, 4-0 Yale

11-1 H T,1-1(ot) Alabama A&M
11-6 A W, 3-2 Penn State
11-8 A 3-4 Phila. Textiles
11-14 A T,0-O(ot) Rhode Island
11-21 H W, 6-2* Vermont
11-29 H W, 3-0* Long Island U.
12-5 A W, 2-1* Eastern lllinois
12-6 A W, 2-1* Alabama A&M

*NCAA Tournament

1982 (15-3-7)

11-2 A W,3-1 Brown

11-6 H W, 3-0 South Carolina
11-11 H W, 1-0# Boston Coll.
11-13 H W, 5-1# Syracuse
11-20 H W, 2-0* Providence
11-27 H W, 1-0* Alabama A&M
12-4 H L, 4-0* Columbia

#BIG EAST Tournament (1st)
*NCAA Tournament

1984 (14-9-1, 1-2-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

Coach: Joseph Morrone

11-6 A W, 2-0 Williams
11-13 A W, 3-0 Ambherst 1978 (19-6)
11-16 H L,1-0 Rhode Island Coach: Joseph Morrone
11-20 H W, 4-1* Bridgeport NCAA FINAL SIX
11-26 H W, 4-3* Brown 9-6 H W, 4-1 Howard
12-1 A L, 2-0* Hartwick 9-9 H L,4-2 Indiana
*NCAA Tournament 9-13 A W, 1-0 Bridgeport
9-17 H L, 2-0 Clemson
1975 (16-3-3) 9-23 H W, 5-1 Adelphi
Coach: Joseph Morrone 9-26 H W, 2-0 Boston Univ.
9-13 H L, 2-1(ot) St. Louis 9-28 A W, 5-0 Ambherst
9-17 H W, 3-1 Bridgeport 9-30 H W, 3-0 Harvard
9-20 A L, 3-1 Vermont 10-4 A W,2-0 Yale
9-24 A W,5-0 Boston Univ. 10-6 A W, 3-2 (ot) UNH
9-27 H Ww,2-1 Yale 10-11 H L, 3-2 Dartmouth
10-1 A W,4-0 Princeton 10-14 A W, 2-1 Boston College
10-3 H W, 1-0 New Hampshire 10-18 H W, 5-1 Wesleyan
10-7 A W, 1-0 Wesleyan 10-21 H W, 6-0 Maine
10-9 H Ww,2-1 SpringRseld 10-25 H L, 1-0 Brown
10-14 H T, 1-1 (ot) Hartwick 10-28 A W, 2-1 Massachusetts
10-16 H W,5-1 Boston College 10-31 A W, 3-0 SpringRseld
10-18 A W, 5-0 Maine 11-3 A W,2-0 Florida Tech
10-22 A T, 2-2 (ot) Brown 11-5 A L, 1-0 (ot) Rollins
10-24 H W, 1-0 Massachusetts 11-8 A W, 4-3 Williams
10-29 A W,2-1(ot) Dartmouth 11-11 H W, 2-1 (ot) Vermont
11-1 H W, 1-0 Providence 11-14 A W, 4-0* Dartmouth
11-5 H Ww,2-1 Williams 11-18 H W, 3-0* Rhode Island
11-8 H W, 3-1 Longlsland U. 11-21 A W, 3-1* Brown
11-12 H W, 5-0 Ambherst 11-26 H L, 3-0* Phila. Textile
11-15 A T,1-1(ct) Rhode Island *NCAA Tournament
11-19 H W, 4-3* (ot)Vermont
11-25 H L, 2-1* (ot)Brown 1979 (19-7-0)
*NCAA Tournament Coach: Joseph Morrone
9-5 H Ww,2-1 UCLA
1976 (18-2-2) 9-8 H L,2-1 St. Louis
Coach: Joseph Morrone 9-12 H W,7-0 Bridgeport
NCAA FINAL SIX 9-14 A W, 5-0 South Carolina
9-15 A T,1-1(ot) Bridgeport 9-16 A L, 2-1 (ot) Clemson
9-18 H W, 3-2 Vermont 9-19 A W, 3-1 Adelphi
9-22 A W,3-0 Ambherst 9-22 A L,2-1 Vermont
9-25 A W, 3-0 Yale 9-25 A W, 2-0 Boston Univ.
9-29 H W, 3-0 Princeton 9-27 H W, 7-1 Ambherst
10-1 A W,4-0 New Hampshire 9-29 A W, 2-1 Harvard
10-6 H W,5-0 Wesleyan 10-3 H W, 2-1 Yale
10-8 H T, 1-1 (ot) Adelphi 10-7 H L,4-3 San Francisco
10-14 A W, 4-0 Boston College 10-10 A W, 4-1 Dartmouth
10-16 H W, 3-0 Maine 10-12 H W, 5-0 Boston College
10-20 H W, 3-2 (ot) Brown 10-14 H W,5-0 Air Force
10-23 A W, 3-0 Massachusetts 10-17 H W, 4-0 New Hampshire
10-26 A W, 1-0 SpringRseld 10-20 A W, 6-0 Maine
10-28 H W, 1-0 Dartmouth 10-23 A W, 1-0 Brown
10-30 H W, 4-0 Boston Univ. 10-27 H W, 3-2 Massachusetts
11-3 A W, 1-0 Williams 10-31 A W,5-0 SpringRseld
11-7 H L, 1-0 Hartwick 11-3 H W, 9-0 FairRseld
11-10 A W, 2-1 Providence 11-6 A W,7-2 Providence
11-13 H W, 4-0 Rhode Island 11-9 A L, 2-1 Penn State
11-17 H W, 2-1* Rhode Island 11-11 A W, 4-1 Lafayette
11-21 H W, 1-0* Brown 11-17 A L, 3-1 Rhode Island
11-25 A L,2-0 Hartwick 11-25 H L,3-2*ot) Rhode Island
*NCAA Tournament *NCAA Tournament
1977 (9-11-1) 1980 (21-2-1)
Coach: Joseph Morrone Coach: Joseph Morrone
9-7 H W, 4-0 SIU-Edwards- ~ NCAA Quarterfinals
ville 9-3 H W, 1-0 SIU-Edwards-
9-10 H L, 1-0 St. Louis ville
9-14 H W, 3-2 Bridgeport 9-5 A W, 2-0 St. Louis
9-17 A L,2-1(ot) Vermont 9-7 A L,1-0 Indiana
9-21 H W, 2-0 Amherst 9-10 A W,5-2 Bridgeport
9-24 A T,1-1(ot) Adelphi 9-14 H W,7-0 Stanford
9-29 H L,3-2 San Francisco 9-20 H W, 2-0 Vermont
10-1 H Ww,3-1 New Hampshire 9-23 H W, 4-0 Boston Univ.
10-5 A L, 2-1 Wesleyan 9-27 H W,5-1 Harvard
10-8 H W, 2-0 Boston College 10-1 A W, 1-0 Yale
10-11 A L,2-1 Dartmouth 10-4 H W,6-1 Duke
10-13 A L,2-1 Boston Univ. 10-7 A W, 4-1 Boston College
10-15 A W, 3-0 Maine 10-9 H W, 4-1 Dartmouth
10-18 A L, 3-1 Brown 10-12 H W, 3-2 N.C. State
10-21 H L, 2-1 Massachusetts 10-15 A W, 7-0 New Hampshire
10-25 H W, 5-1 SpringRseld 10-18 H W, 4-0 Virginia
10-29 H W, 1-0 Providence 10-22 A W, 6-1 Ambherst
11-2 H W, 3-2 Williams (ot) 10-25 A W, 6-1 Massachusetts
11-5 H L, 2-1 Hartwick 10-29 A W, 1-0 SpringRseld
11-9 H L, 3-2 Yale 11-2 H W, 3-0 Lafayette
11-12 A L,3-1 Rhode Island 11-6 H W, 3-0 Brown
11-9 H T,0-0 Penn State
11-15 H W, 6-0 Rhode Island
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NCAA Semifinals

9-1 H 4-0 Wis.-Milwauk.
9-5 H 6-0 Ohio State
9-10 A 2-1 Old Dominion
9-12 A T,0-0 William & Mary
9-15 A T,1-1(ot) Boston Coll.
9-19 H W,1-0 Vermont
9-22 H W,1-0 Boston Univ.
9-26 A L, 3-1 Syracuse
9-29 A W, 4-1 Harvard

10-3 H T, 1-1(ot) San Francisco
10-6 H W, 1-0 Rhode Island
10-10 H W, 4-0 Dartmouth
10-13 A W,3-2(ot) New Hampshire
10-17 H W, 2-0 Rutgers
10-20 A T,2-2 Mass. (ot)
10-24 H L,3-1(ot) Alabama A&M
10-27 A T,1-1(ot) Yale

10-31 H W, 3-2 Penn State
11-3 H W, 1-0 Brown

11-7 H T, 1-1 (ot) Phila. Textile
11-10 A W, 3-2 (ot) Providence
11-13 H T, 1-1# (ot)Boston Coll.
11-21 H W, 3-2*(ot) Boston Coll.
11-28 H W, 1-0* LIU (ot)

12-5 A L, 2-1* Duke

#BIG EAST Tournament

*NCAA Tournament

1983 (16-9-1, 2-1-0

BIG EAST)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

NCAA Semiifinals

9-2 H L, 2-1 North Carolina
9-4 H W, 3-1 American

9-9 A L, 3-2 (ot) N. Texas St.
9-11 A L ,2-4 SMU

9-14 H W, 3-0 Boston Coll.
9-18 H W, 2-0 Vermont
9-21 A W, 2-1 Boston Univ.
9-25 H W, 2-1 (ot) Syracuse
9-28 H T, 1-1 (ot) Harvard

10-2 H L, 3-1 Clemson
10-5 A W,2-0 Rhode Island
10-9 A W,2-0 Dartmouth
10-12 H W, 5-0 Yale

10-16 H L, 1-0 William & Mary
10-19 H W, 5-0 Massachusetts
10-23 H W,5-0 Old Dominion
10-26 A L,3-0 Providence
10-28 A L, 3-2 (ot) Penn State
10-30 A L, 3-0 Rutgers

9-1 A L,5-0 Clemson

9-2 A L, 3-0 South Carolina
9-7 H W, 3-0 N.Texas State
9-9 H W, 4-0 So. Methodist
9-12 A W, 3-1 Boston Coll.
9-16 A W, 4-0 Vermont
9-19 H W, 3-0 Boston Univ.
9-21 A L,3-1 Syracuse
9-23 H W, 9-0 FairRseld
9-26 A L,2-0 Harvard
9-30 H w,2-1 Long Island
10-3 H w,2-1 Rhode Island
10-7 H W,2-0 Dartmouth
10-10 A W, 1-0 Yale

10-14 H L, 1-0 Alabama A&M
10-17 A L,2-1 Massachusetts
10-21 H W, 4-0 West Virginia
10-24 H L, 1-0 Providence
10-28 H L, 2-1 Penn State
10-31 H W, 1-0 Brown

11-4 H T, 1-1 (ot) Rutgers

11-9 H W, 5-0# Syracuse
11-11 H W, 1-0# Providence
11-25 H L, 1-0* (ot)Harvard

#BIG EAST Tournament (1st)
*NCAA Tournament

1985 (17-4-3, 3-0-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-1 H T, 0-0 (ot) Hartwick

9-6 N T,1-1 UCLA

9-7 N T, 0-0 (ot) Clemson

9-11 H W, 1-0 Boston College
9-15 H W, 4-1 Vermont
9-18 A W, 2-0 Boston Univ.
9-20 H W,3-1 Stanford

9-22 H W, 3-1 (ot) Syracuse
9-25 H Ww,5-1 Harvard

9-29 H W,4-1 Howard

10-2 A W,2-1 Rhode Island
10-6 A W, 3-0 Dartmouth
10-9 H Ww,2-1 Yale

10-13 H W, 1-0 North Carolina
10-16 H W, 2-0 Massachusetts
10-20 H W, 2-0 Navy

10-23 H W, 2-0 Providence
10-25 A L,2-1 Penn State
10-27 A W, 3-0 Rutgers

11-3 H W, 3-2 (ot) St. Louis

11-5 A L, 4-3 (ot) Brown

11-9 H W, 1-0# St.John’s
11-10 H L, 1-0#  Syracuse
11-24 H L, 2-1* Boston Univ.
#BIG EAST Tournament

*NCAA Tournament

1986 (12-7-2, 1-2-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

8-31 H W, 2-0 (ot)William & Mary
9-6 A W, 4-0 Vermont

9-9 A L, 2-1 (ot) Boston Coll.
9-12 A L,5-0 Duke

9-14 N L, 2-1 (ot) N. Carolina St.
9-17 H L, 2-0 Boston Univ.
9-19 A L,4-3 Syracuse

9-21 H W, 2-0 Central Florida
9-24 A T, 1-1 (ot) Harvard

9-28 H W, 2-0 Fordham
10-1 H W, 5-0 Rhode Island
10-5 H W,1-0 Dartmouth
10-8 A W, 1-0 Yale

10-12 H W, 2-1 Alabama A&M
10-15 A W, 3-1 Massachusetts
10-19 H L, 2-1 (ot) Notre Dame
10-22 H W, 3-0 Providence
10-26 H T, 3-3 (ot) Penn State




10-29 H W, 2-1 (ot)Brown

11-2 H W, 1-0 (ot) Rutgers
11-8 H L, 1-0# Syracuse
#BIG EAST Tournament

1987 (13-7-3, 3-0-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-1 H T, 1-1 (ot) Adelphi

9-4 H W, 3-0 Drexel

9-6 H W, 3-1 (ot) Stanford

9-9 H W, 3-1 Boston College
9-12 A L,2-1 Fresno State
9-13 A L,1-0 San Francisco
9-16 A W, 2-1 Boston Univ.
9-20 H W,2-0 Syracuse
9-23 H T, 0-0 (ot) Harvard
9-27 H Ww,2-1 UCLA

9-30 A W,1-0 Rhode Island
10-7 H W, 3-2 Yale

10-11 H L,2-1 Duke

10-14 H W, 1-0 (ot) Massachusetts
10-18 H W, 3-0 Colgate
10-21 A W, 3-1 Providence
10-23 A T, 2-2 (ot) Penn State
10-25 A L, 1-0 Rutgers
10-28 A L,2-1 Brown

11-1 H W, 2-1 Princeton
11-6 H W, 1-0# St.John’s
11-8 H L, 2-1# Seton Hall
11-15 H L, 1-0 (ot)* Harvard

#BIG EAST Tournament
*NCAA Tournament

1988 (14-8-1, 2-1-0 BIG EAST)

*NCAA Tournament

1990 (9-9-5, 3-2-3 BIG EAST)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

8-26 H W, 3-0 Phila. Textile
9-1 N L, 2-0 Washington
9-2 A W, 2-1 Portland

9-6 A L,4-3 Boston College
9-9 H W, 3-0 Long Island
9-12 H W, 4-0 St. John’s
9-14 A T, 0-0 (ot) Syracuse
9-16 H L, 1-0 Stetson

9-19 A L, 2-1 Harvard

9-23 H W, 1-0 Villanova
9-26 H W,5-2 Rhode Island
9-30 A L, 2-1 Dartmouth
10-3 A L, 3-1 (ot) Yale

10-7 H W, 2-1 (ot) Seton Hall
10-10 H T, 1-1 (ot) Providence
10-12 A T, 0-0 (ot) Pittsburgh
10-14 A L, 2-1 Georgetown
10-17 A W, 1-0 Massachusetts
10-21 H T, 2-2 (ot) Penn State
10-24 H L, 3-2 (ot) Brown

10-28 H W, 2-0 St. Francis (NY)
10-30 H L, 3-2 Boston Univ.
11-2 H T, 2-2# (ot)Seton Hall (SH pks)
#BIG EAST Tournament

1991 (11-7-3, 6-2-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-1 H W, 2-1 Phila. Textile
9-4 H L,4-2 Old Dominion
9-7 A W, 2-1 (ot)Boston Coll.
9-9 A L, 3-1 UNLV

9-10 A L,1-0 UCLA

9-14 H T, 1-1 (ot) Boston Univ.
9-16 A L, 1-0 Syracuse
9-18 H W, 1-0 Army

9-21 A W,2-1 Harvard
9-25 H W, 1-0 San Francisco
9-28 H Ww,2-1 Rhode Island
10-2 A W, 3-1 Dartmouth
10-5 A L, 1-0 Yale

10-9 H W, 3-0 South Florida
10-12 A W, 2-0 Massachusetts
10-16 H W, 3-0 Lafayette
10-19 H W, 2-0 Providence
10-23 H L, 1-0 Penn State
10-26 H W, 2-0 Brown

10-30 H W, 2-1 Rutgers
11-5 H W, 3-1# Syracuse
11-6 H L, 4-2# Seton Hall
11-13 H L, 3-1* Boston Univ.
#BIG EAST Tournament

*NCAA Tournament

1989 (12-5-5, 1-0-2 BIG EAST)

8-30 N L,1-0 North Carolina
9-1 A L,5-1 Wake Forest
9-8 H W, 2-1 Portland

9-11 H W, 1-0 Boston College
9-15 H T, 2-2 (ot) William & Mary
9-18 A L, 1-0 St. John’s
9-22 H W, 2-1 Syracuse
9-25 H W, 2-1 (ot)Harvard

9-29 H W, 4-0 Pittsburgh
10-2 A L,1-0 Boston Univ.
10-6 H T, 0-0 (ot) Dartmouth
10-9 H W, 1-0 Yale

10-12 A L, 3-2 Seton Hall
10-16 A W, 2-1 Providence
10-20 H W, 3-2 Georgetown
10-23 H T, 1-1 (ot) Massachusetts
10-25 A W, 3-2 Penn State
10-27 A W, 3-2 Villanova
10-30 A W, 1-0 Brown

11-3 H W,4-2 Marquette
11-8 H L, 2-1# St. John’s
#BIG EAST Tournament

1992 (7-10-2,3-4-1 BIG EAST)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-1 A W, 1-0 South Florida
9-3 A W, 2-0 Central Florida
9-6 H W, 2-0 Boston College
9-10 H T, 0-0 (ot) Howard

9-13 A L, 3-0 Boston Univ.
9-17 H T, 1-1 (ot) Syracuse

9-20 H L, 1-0 (ot) Yale

9-24 H L, 4-0 North Carolina
9-27 A W, 3-1 Rhode Island
10-1 H Ww,2-1 Dartmouth
10-4 H W, 1-0 Harvard

10-8 H L,2-1 FDU

10-11 A T, 1-1 (ot) Providence
10-15 H W, 3-1 Pennsylvania
10-18 H T, 0-0 (ot) Massachusetts
10-20 A W, 2-1 Penn State
10-22 A T, 1-1 (ot) Phila. Textiles
10-25 A W, 6-0 Brown

10-29 H W, 1-0 Alabama A&M
11-3 H W, 2-0# Boston College
11-5 H W, 3-1# Seton Hall
11-11 A L, 2-0* Vermont

#BIG EAST Tournament (1st)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-5 A L, 2-1 Wisconsin
9-6 N W, 2-1 Wisconsin-Mil.
9-9 H L,2-1 Boston Univ.
9-13 H W,5-0 Lehigh

9-16 H L, 4-1 St. John’s
9-20 A T,2-2 Syracuse
9-23 A L, 2-1 Harvard

9-27 H T,1-1 Wake Forest
9-30 A L, 3-1 Boston Coll.
10-4 A L,2-1 Dartmouth
10-7 A L 2-1 Yale

10-11 H W, 3-0 Seton Hall
10-14 H W,5-0 Providence
10-16 A L, 1-0 Pittsburgh
10-18 A L,3-2 Georgetown
10-21 A L,4-0 Massachusetts
10-25 H W, 3-0 Villanova
10-28 H W, 1-0 Brown

11-1 H W, 2-1 Penn State
1993 (10-8-0,3-5-0 BIG EAST)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-4 N W, 3-2 George Mason
9-5 N L,5-1 Virginia

9-9 H W, 1-0 Massachusetts
9-12 H L, 2-1 Army

9-15 A L,2-0 St. John’s
9-19 H W, 2-0 Syracuse
9-22 H W, 6-4 Harvard

9-26 H W, 4-0 FairRseld

9-29 H W, 1-0 Dartmouth
10-3 H W, 2-0 Georgetown
10-6 H W, 3-0 Yale

10-9 A L, 3-1 Seton Hall
10-13 A W, 3-2 Providence
10-17 H L, 2-1 Pittsburgh
10-22 A L,5-0 Penn State
10-24 A L, 3-0 Villanova
10-27 H L, 3-1 Boston Coll.
10-31 H W, 5-1 Long Isl. Univ.
1994 (12-6-0, 5-3-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-3 H W, 7-1 St. Francis (NY)
9-9 N W, 3-1 Stanford
9-11 A L,3-1 San Francisco
9-14 H W, 2-0 Massachusetts
9-18 H W, 3-0 Villanova
9-21 A W, 5-3 (ot)Harvard

9-25 H W, 6-0 St. Bonaventure
10-2 A W, 3-1 (ot) Syracuse
10-5 A W, 2-1 Yale

10-9 H L,1-0 St. John’s
10-14 A W, 1-0 Pittsburgh
10-16 A L,3-1 Georgetown
10-20 H W, 6-0 Providence
10-23 H L, 3-2 (ot) Colgate
10-26 A W, 2-1 Boston Coll.
10-30 H L,6-2 Seton Hall
11-1  H W, 3-2 (ot)Richmond
11-4 A L,1-0 Dartmouth
1995 (7-11-2,4-6-1 BIG EAST)

Coach: Joseph Morrone

9-2 H L, 6-0 North Carolina
9-3 H L,5-1 Maryland

9-8 N W, 1-0 Old Dominion
9-9 A L, 3-1 W&M (ot)
9-13 H W, 8-1 lona

9-17 H L,2-1 Pittsburgh
9-20 H T,1-1 Yale (ot)
9-24 H L, 1-0 Rutgers

9-27 H W,4-2 Dartmouth
10-1 A L,1-0 Syracuse
10-4 A W, 2-0 Providence
10-8 H T, 2-2 (ot) W. Virginia
10-11 H W, 2-1 (ot)Boston Coll.
10-14 H L, 3-2 (ot) Cornell
10-19 A L, 2-0 Seton Hall
10-22 A W, 2-1 Villanova
10-25 H L, 3-1 Georgetown
10-29 H W, 4-0 Notre Dame
11-4 A L,1-0 St. John’s
11-10 N L, 2-1# Boston College

#BIG EAST Tournament

1996 (15-3-3,7-2-2 BIG EAST)
Coach: Joseph Morrone

8-31 A Ww,2-1 Central Florida
9-1 N W, 5-2 Jacksonville
9-7 H W, 3-0 St. Mary’s
9-8 H Ww,2-1 San Francisco
9-14 A L,2-0 St. John’s
9-20 A 1-1(ot) Notre Dame
9-22 A W,2-0 Pittsburgh
9-25 H W, 1-0 Drexel

9-29 H W, 2-0 Syracuse
10-2 A W,3-0 Yale

10-6 H W,4-1 Villanova
10-8 H T, 3-3 (ot) Fairfseld
10-12 A L, 1-0 Rutgers
10-18 H W, 6-1 West Virginia
10-20 H T, 3-3 (ot) Georgetown
10-23 H W, 4-0 Long Island
10-27 H W, 2-0 Seton Hall
10-30 A W, 2-0 Boston College
11-3 H W, 1-0 (ot) Providence
11-10 H W, 3-0# Seton Hall
11-16 N L, 2-1# Notre Dame
#BIG EAST Tournament

1997 (11-7-2, 5-6-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

8-30 A L,2-0 Syracuse
9-6 H W, 2-1 Ohio State
9-7 H T, 1-1 (ot) Richmond

9-10 A L, 2-1(ot) Providence
9-14 H L,2-0 Rutgers
9-17 H W, 2-0 St. Peter’s
9-21 A L,1-0 Villanova
9-26 A L, 1-0 (ot) Georgetown
9-28 A L, 4-3 (ot) West Virginia
10-1 H W, 2-0 Niagara
10-5 H W, 3-0 Boston College
10-8 H W, 2-1 Yale

10-12 H W, 2-0 St. John’s
10-15 H W, 3-1 Phila. Textile
10-19 H T, 0-0 FDU (ot)
10-24 H W, 4-2 Pittsburgh
10-26 H W, 2-1 (ot) Notre Dame
10-29 H W, 3-0 Long Island
11-2 A 3-2(ot) Seton Hall
11-10 A 0-2# Georgetown
#BIG EAST Tournament

1998 (17-4-0, 9-2-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid
BIG EAST REG. SEASON CHAMPIONS

9-1 H W, 3-0 Providence
9-5 A W, 3-1 St. John’s
9-11 H W, 5-1+ Princeton
9-13 H W, 2-1+ South Florida
9-18 H W, 1-0 West Virginia
9-20 H W, 4-0 Georgetown
9-23 A W,1-0 Yale

9-27 H W,5-0 Syracuse
9-30 A W, 3-2 (ot)Boston Coll.
10-4 H W, 2-0 Villanova
10-7 H W,4-1 Long Island
10-11 H W, 3-1 Hatrwick
10-16 A W, 2-0 Notre Dame
10-18 A W, 1-0 (ot)Pittsburgh
10-21 H W, 2-0 St. Francis (NY)
10-25 H L, 2-1 Seton Hall
10-28 H W, 3-0 Monmouth
10-31 A L,1-0 Rutgers
11-7 H W, 4-0# West Virginia
11-13 N L, 2-1#  Georgetown
11-22 H L,1-0n Penn State

+ at Willow Brook Park,
New Britain, Conn.#

BIG EAST Tournament

ANCAA Tournament

1999 (19-5-0, 9-2-0 BIG EAST)

Coach: Ray Reid

BIG EAST REG. SEASON CHAMPIONS
BIG EAST TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS
NCAA SEMIFINALISTS

9-3 H W, 4-1+ Hartford
9-5 H L, 2-1+ Cincinnati
9-10 N W, 3-0 NC State
9-11 A L, 2-1 (ot) Duke

9-19 H W, 2-1 (ot) Notre Dame
9-22 H W,5-0 Yale

9-26 H W, 3-0 St. John’s
9-29 A W, 3-1 Providence
10-2 A L, 2-1 Seton Hall
10-6 H W, 4-0 Boston Univ.
10-10 H L, 2-1 Rutgers
10-15 A W, 1-0 Georgetown
10-17 A W, 3-0 West Virginia
10-24 A W, 3-1 Villanova
10-28 H W, 2-0 Boston College
10-31 A W, 3-2 (ot) Syracuse
11-3 H W, 3-0 Pittsburgh
11-7 H W, 2-0# Seton Hall
11-12 H W, 1-0# Syracuse
11-15 H W, 2-0# Georgetown
11-21 H W,2-1"(4ot) Hartford
11-28 H W, 3-0n Yale

12-5 H W, 3-2~ Furman
12-12 N L, 2-1!(4ot)Santa Clara

+ at Willow Brook Park, New Britain, CT
# BIG EAST Tournament

ANCAA Tournament

! NCAA College Cup

2000 (20-3-2, 8-1-2 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

NCAA NATIONAL CHAMPION

BIG EAST REG. SEASON CHAMPIONS
9-1 H L, 1-2+(ot)Wake Forest
9-2

H W, 4-1+(ot) Duke

2011 UCONN MEN'S SOCCER 81




9-10 H W, 4-0 Seton Hall
9-15 A W, 3-1% Hartwick
9-16 N W, 1-0% New Hampshire
9-22 A W,1-0 Pittsburgh
9-24 A W, 1-0 Notre Dame
9-27 H W, 3-0 St. Peter’s
9-30 A T, 0-0 (20t)St. John’s
10-4 H W,4-1 Providence
10-7 H W, 1-0 VCU

10-11 A W, 1-1(2ot)Boston College
10-14 H L, 1-0 Syracuse
10-20 H W, 2-0 Georgetown
10-22 H W, 2-0 West Virginia
10-25 H W, 4-1 Villanova
10-28 A W, 2-1 Rutgers (ot)
10-31 H W, 1-0 Hartford
11-5 H W, 2-0# Syracuse
11-10 N L, 3-2# (ot)Seton Hall
11-19 H W, 3-0n Dartmouth
11-26 A W, 2-1" (ot)Clemson
12-3 H W, 1-0n Brown

12-8 N W, 2-0! So. Methodist
12-10 N W, 2-0! Creighton

+ UConn Soccer Classic

% Hartwick Classic, Hartwick,N.Y.
# BIG EAST Tournament

ANCAA Tournament

! NCAA College Cup

2001 (15-5-2, 9-1-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

$NCAA Tournament

2003 (9-8-4, 5-3-2 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

BIG EAST REG. SEASON CHAMPIONS

8-31 H T, 3-3+(20t)Akron

9-1 H L,1-0+ Washington
9-4 H W,5-1 St. Peter’s
9-6 H W, 1-0 Boston Univ.
9-9 A W, 2-1 (2ot)Villanova
9-21 N T,2-2*(2ot)Fresno St.
9-23 A L, 6-1* UNLV

9-26 H W,1-0 Pittsburgh
9-29 H Ww,2-1 Hartford (ot)
10-5 A W, 3-0 West Virginia
10-10 H W, 1-0 Boston College
10-13 A W, 3-1 Syracuse
10-20 A L,1-0 Georgetown
10-24 A W, 2-0 Yale

10-27 H W, 1-0 Notre Dame
10-31 A W,1-0 Providence
11-3 H W, 1-0 (ot) Rutgers
11-6 H W, 2-1 St. John’s
11-11 H W, 2-1# (20t)VA Tech
11-16 H W, 1-0# Rutgers
11-18 H L, 1-0# St. John’s
11-25 H L, 2-1"(3otRutgers

+ UConn Soccer Classic, Conn.
* UNLV Rebel Classic

# BIG EAST Tournament
ANCAA Tournament

2002 (17-6-0, 7-3-0 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

8-29 A L, 2-0* Wake Forest
8-30 N L, 3-0* North Carolina
9-5 H W, 1-0+ Boston Univ.
9-6 H W, 2-1+ Indiana
9-13 H T, 0-0 (2ot)Seton Hall
9-20 A L,2-0 Rutgers
9-24 H W, 1-0 (2ot)Boston Coll.
9-27 A T, 2-2 (2ot)West Virginia
10-1 H L,0-1 Yale

10-4 H W,2-1 Villanova
10-8 A W, 2-0 Virginia Tech
10-12 A L,4-0 Maryland
10-15 H L, 1-0 (20t)St. John’s
10-18 H W, 1-0 Notre Dame
10-22 H W, 6-1 Hartford
10-26 A L,2-1 Syracuse
10-28 H T, 1-1 (20t)St. Peter’s
11-1 A W, 1-0 Georgetown
11-9 A L, 2-0# Notre Dame
11-22 H W, 3-0% Rhode Island
11-26 A T, 0-0% St. John’s

(20t, SIU advances on PK’s, 4-2)
* Wake Forest Classic, S.C.
+ UConn Soccer Classic, Storrs, Conn.
# BIG EAST Tournament
$NCAA Tournament

2004 (12-8-3, 5-4-1 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

8-31 A L,3-2 Seton Hall
9-6 H W, 3-0+ American
9-8 H W, 5-0+ UNLV

9-14 H W, 2-0 West Virginia
9-17 A L, 1-0 Boston Univ.
9-21 A W,4-1 Pittsburgh
9-27 N W, 2-1* Portland
9-29 A W, 2-0* Washington
10-2 A W,1-0 Boston College
10-5 H W,5-1 Georgetown
10-9 H W, 2-1 Providence
10-12 H W, 2-0 Maryland
10-20 A L, 3-1 Notre Dame
10-25 A L, 1-0n St. John’s
10-26 N W, 4-0™ Adelphi
10-30 H W, 2-0 Virginia Tech
11-3 H W,4-2 Syracuse
11-9 H W, 1-0# Rutgers
11-15 N W, 3-2# St. John’s
11-17 N L, 3-2# Boston College
11-27 H W, 4-0% Pennsylvania
12-1 H W, 1-0% Indiana
12-7 A L, 3-0% Maryland

+ UConn Soccer Classic, Conn.

* Husky Classic, Seattle, Wash.

A St. John’s Classic, Jamaica, N.Y.
# BIG EAST Tournament
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BIG EAST TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS

9-1 H L,1-0 Michigan
9-4 H L,1-0 Washington
9-10 H W, 4-0+ Richmond
9-11 H L,1-0+ SantaBarbara
9-15 H W, 1-0 (20t)St. Peter’s
9-19 H W, 2-0 West Virginia
9-22 A T, 1-1(20t)VCU
9-25 H w,1-0 Pittsburgh
10-3 A T, 2-2 (2ot)Villanova
10-5 H W, 2-1 Quinnipiac
10-9 A L, 1-0 St. John’s
10-12 H W, 2-1 Boston Univ.
10-16 H W, 1-0 (ot) Rutgers
10-20 H L, 2-0 Boston Coll.
10-23 A L, 2-0 Seton Hall
10-27 H W, 3-2 Syracuse
10-30 A L, 2-0 Notre Dame
11-2 A W, 2-1 Providence
11-7 A W, 1-0# Boston Coll.
11-12 N W, 1-0# West Virginia
11-14 N T, 0-0# Seton Hall
(2ot, UConn advances, 5-3 PKs)
11-20 H W, 2-1% (ot) Marist
11-23 A L, 1-0% Boston Coll.
+ UConn Soccer Classic, Storrs, Conn.
# BIG EAST Tournament

$NCAA Tournament

2005 (16-3-2, 7-3-1 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

BIG EAST REG. SEASON CHAMPS

BIG EAST TOURNAMENT
CHAMPIONS

9-2 H W, 2-0+ St. Peter’s
9-4 H W, 2-0+ Hartwick
9-9 N W, 2-1! George Mason
9-11 N W, 2-0! UNC Greensboro
9-16 A L,2-0 Cincinnati
9-18 A L,2-1 Louisville
9-23 H T, 0-0 (20t)St. John’s
9-25 H W, 1-0 Syracuse
9-28 H W, 3-0 Sacred Heart
10-1 H W, 6-0 Marquette
10-5 H W, 3-2 (ot) Providence
10-8 A W, 2-1 Notre Dame
10-19 H W, 3-0 Pittsburgh
10-22 A L,1-0 Seton Hall
10-26 A W, 1-0 West Virginia
10-29 H W, 1-0 Georgetown
11-6 H W, 5-0# Georgetown
11-11 H W, 1-0# St.John’s
11-13 H W, 1-0# South Florida
11-23 H W, 2-0$ Stony Brook
11-27 H T,3-3% Akron

(2ot, Akron 4-3 PKs)
+ UConn Soccer Classic
! Brown Classic, Providence, R.I.
# BIG EAST Tournament
$NCAA Tournament

2006 (10-7-2, 8-2-1 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

# BIG EAST Tournament
$NCAA Tournament

2009 (11-4-4, 8-2-1 BIG EAST)
BIG EAST REG. SEASON CHAMPIONS
Coach: Ray Reid

8-26 H L, 1-0 LMU

9-1 A T, 1-1 (2ot)lIndiana

9-3 N L,5-1! St. Louis
9-8 H W, 2-1 (2ot)Rutgers
9-10 H W, 2-1 Villanova
9-14 A T, 0-0 (20t)St. John’s
9-17 A W, 2-0 Syracuse
9-20 H W,2-0 Sacred Heart
9-23 A W, 3-1 Georgetown
9-27 H W, 4-1 Yale

9-30 H L, 3-0 West Virginia
10-3 A W, 1-0 Providence
10-7 H W, 3-1 Seton Hall
10-10 H L, 1-0 (2ot)Wake Forest
10-14 A W, 4-3 Pittsburgh
10-18 A W, 1-0 Marquette
10-21 H L, 1-0 Notre Dame
10-29 H L,1-0# St.John’s
11-11 H L, 2-1% FairRseld

!'Indiana Tournament,
Bloomington, Ind.

# BIG EAST Tournament

$NCAA Tournament

2007 (20-3-1, 8-2-1 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

9-2 H W, 2-0 St. Peter’s
9-5 H L,3-0 Boston Univ.
9-11 A T, 0-0 (2ot)Darmouth
9-13 N T, 0-0 (2ot)lona
9-18 A W, 2-1 Villanova
9-20 A L, 2-1 Rutgers
9-25 H W, 1-0 St. John’s
9-27 H W, 2-0 Syracuse
10-3 H Ww,1-0 Georgetown
10-6 H W, 4-0 Providence
10-10 A T, 0-0 (2ot)West Virginia
10-14 H W, 4-0 Harvard
10-17 H W, 2-0 Pittsburgh
10-20 A W, 2-0 Yale
10-25 A W, 3-1 Seton Hall
10-31 A L, 2-1 (ot) Notre Dame
11-2 H W, 3-0 Marquette
11-7 H L, 1-0# (ot)Providence
11-19 A T, 0-0% Monmouth
(2ot, Monmouth advances, 4-3)
# BIG EAST Tournament

$NCAA Tournament

2010 (12-2-6, 5-1-3 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

BIG EAST REG. SEASON CHAMPIONS
BIG EAST TOURNAMENT CHAMPIONS

8-31 H W,3-2 Canisius
9-2 H W, 3-0 Stony Brook
9-7 H W, 3-0+ South Carolina
9-8 H W, 1-0+ Florida Int’l
9-12 H W, 2-0 Hofstra
9-15 H W, 1-0 (ot) Georgetown
9-21 A W,2-1 South Florida
9-23 A L,1-0 DePaul

9-28 H W, 3-0 St. John’s
9-30 H W,1-0 Syracuse
10-3 H W, 3-1 Hartford
10-6 H W, 4-0 Pittsburgh
10-10 H W, 3-0 Providence
10-13 A T, 3-3 (ot) Notre Dame
10-19 A L,1-0 West Virginia
10-24 A W, 2-1 Yale

10-27 H W, 2-1 Marquette
110-3 A W, 1-0 Seton Hall
11-10 H W, 2-0# South Florida
11-16 H W, 5-1# Louisville
11-18 H W, 2-0# Notre Dame
11-28 H W, 2-0% Vermont
12-2  H W, 5-0% South Florida
12-8 H L,1-0% Virginia Tech

+ UConn Soccer Classic, Storrs, Conn.
# BIG EAST Tournament
$NCAA Tournament

2008 (11-5-6, 6-3-2 BIG EAST)
Coach: Ray Reid

8-29 H W, 4-0 St. Peter’s
8-31 H T,1-1(20ot)Tulsa

9-3 H W, 1-0 Stony Brook
9-7 H T, 0-0 (2ot)Boston Univ.
9-13 A T, 0-0 (20t)Saint Louis
9-19 H W, 1-0 Louisville
9-21 H Ww,2-1 Cincinnati
9-26 A L,3-1 St. John’s
9-28 A W, 1-0 (2ot)Syracuse
10-3 H L, 1-0 West Virginia
10-8 A L,1-0 Providence
10-11 A T, 0-0 (2ot)Georgetown
10-15 H W, 2-1 Dartmouth
10-18 A W, 1-0 Marquette
10-22 H T, 0-0 (2ot)Yale

10-25 H W, 1-0 (ot) Notre Dame
10-28 A T, 2-2 (2ot)Pittsburgh
10-31 H W, 2-1 Seton Hall
11-8 H L, 1-0# DePaul
11-21 H W, 1-0$% FairReld
11-25 A W, 2-0$ Virginia
11-29 A L, 2-1% (ot)Creighton

9-1 H W, 2-0 St. Francis (N.Y.)
9-4 H Ww,3-1 Yale

9-7 H W, 6-0 Manhattan
9-11 H T, 1-1 (2ot)Harvard

9-17 N W, 3-0 Kentucky
9-19 A W,4-0 South Carolina
9-24 H W, 4-0 South Florida
9-28 H Ww,2-0 Boston College
10-1 A T, 1-1 (2ot)Marquette
10-5 A L,1-0 Maryland

10-9 H W, 4-0 Seton Hall
10-13 A W, 2-0 Providence
10-16 A T, 0-0 (20t)St. John’s
10-19 H W, 2-0~ West Virginia
10-22 H T, 0-0!(2ot)Notre Dame
10-27 A L, 1-0 Georgetown
10-31 A W, 2-0 Pittsburgh
11-5 H W, 2-0# DePaul

11-7 A T,1-1# Cincinnati

(2ot, Cincinnati advances in PKs 4-1)
11-21 H T,1-1% Brown
(2ot, Brown advances in PKS 7-6)
# BIG EAST Tournament
$NCAA Tournament
A Televised on ESPNU
! Televised on Fox Soccer Channel





